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2011 BAC Single Age Spooktacular - 10/16/2011

Middleton-Cross Plains Area Indoor 25 yd Pool, Sanction #: WI2011-310S

Results
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 20.07DeFever, Olivia C

BAC-WI  62 22.03Rodriquez, Victoria A

YDC-WI  63 23.88Klodd, Ella S

BAC-WI  64 24.90Albert, Jenna

BAC-WI  65 24.96Pulvermacher, Ava J

YDC-WI  66 26.98Marcus, Eliza J

YDC-WI  47 31.79Mueller, Tanith C

YDC-WI  58 37.38Bennin, Emmeline M

BAC-WI  69 40.45Prange, Alexandra G

BAC-WI  5--- NSNeuhaus, Chloe M

BAC-WI  6--- NSSchreiber, Rowan

YDC-WI  5--- NSHallick, Hannah J

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Sponsor: The Wills Family

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 26.42DeFever, Olivia C

BAC-WI  62 28.81Albert, Jenna

BAC-WI  63 29.48Rodriquez, Victoria A

YDC-WI  64 29.69Marcus, Eliza J

BAC-WI  65 31.14Pulvermacher, Ava J

YDC-WI  56 31.26Hallick, Hannah J

YDC-WI  47 34.93Mueller, Tanith C

YDC-WI  58 35.86Bennin, Emmeline M

BAC-WI  59 41.43Neuhaus, Chloe M

BAC-WI  510 47.20Wills, Emma R

BAC-WI  6--- NSSchreiber, Rowan

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 27.80DeFever, Olivia C

YDC-WI  62 30.05Klodd, Ella S

BAC-WI  63 31.93Pulvermacher, Ava J

YDC-WI  64 36.19Marcus, Eliza J

YDC-WI  4--- DQMueller, Tanith C

BAC-WI  6--- DQPrange, Alexandra G

BAC-WI  6--- DQRodriquez, Victoria A

BAC-WI  6--- NSSchreiber, Rowan

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 23.73DeFever, Olivia C

BAC-WI  62 47.41Prange, Alexandra G

BAC-WI  6--- DQRodriquez, Victoria A

BAC-WI  6--- DQAlbert, Jenna

BAC-WI  6--- NSSchreiber, Rowan

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 17.09Conzemius, Ethena R

BAC-WI  72 17.51Zuehl, Mackenzie

YDC-WI  73 17.53Mirus, Skylar M

BAC-WI  74 18.36Schutz, Lilbit J

BAC-WI  75 19.45Reid, Abby C

Unattached-WI  76 19.75Igic, Natasha C

BAC-WI  77 19.80Granetzke, Isabella P

YDC-WI  78 19.82Miller, Eliza B

YDC-WI  79 20.78Miller, Kassandra

DFAC-WI  710 21.05Willis, Jenna

Unattached-WI  711 21.91Cavalluzzo, Juliette V

YDC-WI  712 22.01Barth, Allyson I

BAC-WI  713 22.10Shannahan, Maeve A

BAC-WI  714 22.71Semmann, Elizabeth M

BAC-WI  715 23.35Jordan, Avanna R

BAC-WI  716 24.93Ritter, Ana L

BAC-WI  717 25.27Wowk, Marin M

BAC-WI  718 27.57Nielsen, Anna I

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 22.40Conzemius, Ethena R

YDC-WI  72 22.51Mirus, Skylar M

YDC-WI  73 22.87Barth, Allyson I

BAC-WI  74 22.93Reid, Abby C

BAC-WI  75 23.32Schutz, Lilbit J

BAC-WI  76 24.05Zuehl, Mackenzie

DFAC-WI  77 24.24Willis, Jenna

YDC-WI  78 26.63Miller, Kassandra

BAC-WI  79 26.77Shannahan, Maeve A

BAC-WI  710 28.01Wowk, Marin M

BAC-WI  711 32.65Nielsen, Anna I

BAC-WI  712 33.29Semmann, Elizabeth M

Unattached-WI  713 34.31Cavalluzzo, Juliette V

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 23.29Zuehl, Mackenzie

BAC-WI  72 24.93Conzemius, Ethena R

BAC-WI  73 24.95Reid, Abby C

DFAC-WI  74 25.57Willis, Jenna

BAC-WI  75 26.72Madigan, Fiona M

BAC-WI  76 27.04Ritter, Ana L

YDC-WI  77 27.51Barth, Allyson I

Unattached-WI  78 27.74Cavalluzzo, Juliette V

BAC-WI  79 28.76Shannahan, Maeve A

BAC-WI  710 29.00Jordan, Avanna R

BAC-WI  711 30.77Semmann, Elizabeth M

BAC-WI  7--- DQWowk, Marin M

Unattached-WI  7--- DQIgic, Natasha C

BAC-WI  7--- DQGranetzke, Isabella P

YDC-WI  7--- NSMiller, Eliza B

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  71 20.41Mirus, Skylar M

BAC-WI  72 20.95Schutz, Lilbit J

YDC-WI  73 21.03Miller, Eliza B

BAC-WI  74 21.62Zuehl, Mackenzie

BAC-WI  75 23.51Conzemius, Ethena R

BAC-WI  76 24.92Wowk, Marin M

BAC-WI  77 26.35Ritter, Ana L

YDC-WI  78 26.36Barth, Allyson I

YDC-WI  79 28.20Miller, Kassandra

Unattached-WI  710 28.91Cavalluzzo, Juliette V
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2011 BAC Single Age Spooktacular - 10/16/2011

Middleton-Cross Plains Area Indoor 25 yd Pool, Sanction #: WI2011-310S

Results

(Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-WI  7--- DQIgic, Natasha C

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 14.79Felsheim, Bailey M

LOO-WI  82 15.36Mosher, Brooke h

YDC-WI  83 15.71Kuepers, Payton J

BAC-WI  84 16.30Gnewuch, Gianna M

BAC-WI  85 16.42Sullivan, Bridget

YDC-WI  86 16.83Bissen, Kiara H

YDC-WI  87 16.88Pederson, Katie R

BAC-WI  88 18.12Back, Brianna M

BAC-WI  89 18.58Torgerson, Tatum C

DFAC-WI  810 18.62Schulz, Janelle L

DFAC-WI  811 18.77Crosby, Brooke E

YDC-WI  812 18.85Doerre, Trinity

DFAC-WI  813 19.37Camarato, Jessica M

BAC-WI  814 19.58Culver, Ellie M

BAC-WI  815 19.62Lawn, Madelyn E

DFAC-WI  816 19.68Schulz, Molly K

BAC-WI  817 19.74Keebler, Molly A

BAC-WI  818 19.76Abozeid, Lauryn E

BAC-WI  819 19.91Martin, Norah I

BAC-WI  820 20.01McKinney, Emma R

BAC-WI  821 20.38Warriner, Annie C

DFAC-WI  822 20.68Radlund, Grace K

BAC-WI  823 20.79Sanborn, Annika K

BAC-WI  824 21.01Andes, Maisy K

YDC-WI  825 21.31Hoard, Rebekah L

YDC-WI  826 21.61Flad, Emma M

BAC-WI  827 21.83Go, Maria R

Unattached-WI  828 22.95Ripple, Katie T

BAC-WI  829 23.58teDuits, Anna G

BAC-WI  830 27.07Tung, Ash E

BAC-WI  831 28.85Tung, Mandy K

DFAC-WI  832 33.87Thompson, Abigail E

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 17.53Felsheim, Bailey M

YDC-WI  82 18.72Kuepers, Payton J

YDC-WI  83 20.30Kalish, Taylor C

BAC-WI  84 20.31Gnewuch, Gianna M

BAC-WI  85 20.37Sullivan, Bridget

BAC-WI  86 20.59Barrett, Hailey J

LOO-WI  87 21.82Mosher, Brooke h

DFAC-WI  88 21.92Crosby, Brooke E

YDC-WI  89 22.50Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N

BAC-WI  810 22.86Martin, Norah I

BAC-WI  811 23.02Lawn, Madelyn E

YDC-WI  812 23.42Bissen, Kiara H

BAC-WI  813 23.71Abozeid, Lauryn E

DFAC-WI  814 23.82Schulz, Molly K

BAC-WI  815 23.99teDuits, Anna G

DFAC-WI  816 24.32Camarato, Jessica M

BAC-WI  817 24.73Warriner, Annie C

BAC-WI  818 24.85Sanborn, Annika K

DFAC-WI  819 25.65Schulz, Janelle L

BAC-WI  820 25.82McKinney, Emma R

DFAC-WI  821 26.49Radlund, Grace K

BAC-WI  822 26.66Culver, Ellie M

BAC-WI  823 28.31Tung, Mandy K

YDC-WI  824 29.42Flad, Emma M

BAC-WI  825 30.28Tung, Ash E

BAC-WI  826 31.08Andes, Maisy K

Unattached-WI  827 31.39Ripple, Katie T

DFAC-WI  828 34.88Thompson, Abigail E

BAC-WI  8--- NSGo, Maria R

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOO-WI  81 20.04Mosher, Brooke h

YDC-WI  82 22.20Bissen, Kiara H

BAC-WI  83 22.93Sullivan, Bridget

YDC-WI  84 24.40Kalish, Taylor C

BAC-WI  85 24.66Keebler, Molly A

BAC-WI  8*6 26.13Lawn, Madelyn E

BAC-WI  8*6 26.13Martin, Norah I

BAC-WI  88 26.17teDuits, Anna G

DFAC-WI  89 26.34Schulz, Janelle L

DFAC-WI  810 26.48Schulz, Molly K

BAC-WI  811 26.84Warriner, Annie C

Unattached-WI  812 26.87Ripple, Katie T

BAC-WI  813 27.02Culver, Ellie M

BAC-WI  814 27.29Back, Brianna M

BAC-WI  815 28.88Torgerson, Tatum C

YDC-WI  816 29.40Doerre, Trinity

YDC-WI  817 29.74Hoard, Rebekah L

BAC-WI  818 30.76McKinney, Emma R

BAC-WI  819 31.27Abozeid, Lauryn E

BAC-WI  820 33.26Go, Maria R

BAC-WI  821 34.98Andes, Maisy K

BAC-WI  8--- DQTung, Ash E

DFAC-WI  8--- DQCrosby, Brooke E

BAC-WI  8--- DQTung, Mandy K

YDC-WI  8--- DQPederson, Katie R

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LOO-WI  81 16.43Mosher, Brooke h

BAC-WI  82 16.70Felsheim, Bailey M

YDC-WI  83 17.46Kalish, Taylor C

BAC-WI  84 19.04Gnewuch, Gianna M

YDC-WI  85 19.57Bissen, Kiara H

YDC-WI  86 20.90Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N

BAC-WI  87 21.72Torgerson, Tatum C

BAC-WI  88 24.12Andes, Maisy K

BAC-WI  89 24.19Barrett, Hailey J

BAC-WI  810 24.67Culver, Ellie M

YDC-WI  811 25.52Doerre, Trinity

YDC-WI  812 25.89Hoard, Rebekah L

YDC-WI  813 28.10Pederson, Katie R
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Results

(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  8--- DQGo, Maria R

BAC-WI  8--- DQteDuits, Anna G

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 1:31.48Felsheim, Bailey M

BAC-WI  82 1:36.22Gnewuch, Gianna M

BAC-WI  83 1:41.29Sullivan, Bridget

YDC-WI  74 1:47.26Mirus, Skylar M

YDC-WI  85 1:52.06Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N

BAC-WI  86 1:52.33Lawn, Madelyn E

BAC-WI  87 1:57.39Warriner, Annie C

BAC-WI  88 1:58.88Abozeid, Lauryn E

BAC-WI  79 2:05.24Madigan, Fiona M

Unattached-WI  7--- DQIgic, Natasha C

YDC-WI  8--- DQKalish, Taylor C

YDC-WI  6--- DQKlodd, Ella S

YDC-WI  8--- DQKuepers, Payton J

BAC-WI  8--- DQBarrett, Hailey J

BAC-WI  7--- NSNielsen, Anna I

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 54.46BAC-WI

1) Sullivan, Bridget 8 2) Barrett, Hailey J 8

3) Zuehl, Mackenzie 7 4) Abozeid, Lauryn E 8

36.73 17.73

A2 1:12.83YDC-WI

1) Bissen, Kiara H 8 2) Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N 8

3) Pederson, Katie R 8 4) Kuepers, Payton J 8

37.73 35.10

B3 1:16.00BAC-WI

1) Gnewuch, Gianna M 8 2) Warriner, Annie C 8

3) Schutz, Lilbit J 7 4) Felsheim, Bailey M 8

39.45 36.55

B4 1:21.61YDC-WI

1) Kalish, Taylor C 8 2) Barth, Allyson I 7

3) Doerre, Trinity 8 4) Mirus, Skylar M 7

44.62 36.99

F5 1:22.68BAC-WI

1) Bauch, B S 8 2) Keebler, Molly A 8

3) Lawn, Madelyn E 8 4) Sanborn, Annika K 8

41.49 41.19

C6 1:25.74BAC-WI

1) DeFever, Olivia C 6 2) Andes, Maisy K 8

3) Culver, Ellie M 8 4) Conzemius, Ethena R 7

46.92 38.82

E7 1:26.38BAC-WI

1) Rodriquez, Victoria A 6 2) Reid, Abby C 7

3) Go, Maria R 8 4) Ritter, Ana L 7

42.89 43.49

A8 1:26.40DFAC-WI

1) Crosby, Brooke E 8 2) Willis, Jenna 7

3) Camarato, Jessica M 8 4) Schulz, Janelle L 8

48.82 37.58

C9 1:42.92YDC-WI

1) Flad, Emma M 8 2) Mueller, Tanith C 4

3) Miller, Kassandra 7 4) Miller, Eliza B 7

D10 1:43.97BAC-WI

1) Albert, Jenna 6 2) Wowk, Marin M 7

3) McKinney, Emma R 8 4) teDuits, Anna G 8

1:06.98 36.99

H11 1:59.02BAC-WI

1) Tung, Ash E 8 2) Torgerson, Tatum C 8

3) Tung, Mandy K 8 4) Wills, Emma R 5

50.22 1:08.80

G--- DQBAC-WI

1) Granetzke, Isabella P 7 2) Semmann, Elizabeth M 7

3) Schreiber, Rowan 6 4) Nielsen, Anna I 7

44.87 50.01

I--- DQBAC-WI

1) Pulvermacher, Ava J 6 2) Neuhaus, Chloe M 5

3) Jordan, Avanna R 7 4) Prange, Alexandra G 6

1:13.28 58.78

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.78BAC-WI

1) Felsheim, Bailey M 8 2) Culver, Ellie M 8

3) Gnewuch, Gianna M 8 4) Abozeid, Lauryn E 8

45.36 29.42

A2 1:20.94YDC-WI

1) Kalish, Taylor C 8 2) Bissen, Kiara H 8

3) Andrzejewski, Elizabeth N 8 4) Kuepers, Payton J 8

43.35 37.59

B3 1:27.78YDC-WI

1) Barth, Allyson I 7 2) Miller, Eliza B 7

3) Pederson, Katie R 8 4) Mirus, Skylar M 7

51.93 35.85

B4 1:30.84BAC-WI

1) Martin, Norah I 8 2) Sullivan, Bridget 8

3) Schutz, Lilbit J 7 4) Zuehl, Mackenzie 7

50.50 40.34

C5 1:37.60BAC-WI

1) Bauch, B S 8 2) DeFever, Olivia C 6

3) Conzemius, Ethena R 7 4) Warriner, Annie C 8

53.22 44.38

D6 1:38.08BAC-WI

1) Reid, Abby C 7 2) McKinney, Emma R 8

3) teDuits, Anna G 8 4) Andes, Maisy K 8

52.50 45.58

A7 1:38.23DFAC-WI

1) Crosby, Brooke E 8 2) Willis, Jenna 7

3) Camarato, Jessica M 8 4) Schulz, Janelle L 8

57.14 41.09

C8 1:58.02YDC-WI

1) Bennin, Emmeline M 5 2) Miller, Kassandra 7

3) Doerre, Trinity 8 4) Flad, Emma M 8

F9 1:59.52BAC-WI

1) Lawn, Madelyn E 8 2) Tung, Ash E 8

3) Rodriquez, Victoria A 6 4) Keebler, Molly A 8

57.20 1:02.32
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Results

(Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

G--- DQBAC-WI

1) Albert, Jenna 6 2) Semmann, Elizabeth M 7

3) Tung, Mandy K 8 4) Madigan, Fiona M 7

1:02.49 1:00.47

E--- DQBAC-WI

1) Granetzke, Isabella P 7 2) Ritter, Ana L 7

3) Go, Maria R 8 4) Wowk, Marin M 7

H--- DQBAC-WI

1) Torgerson, Tatum C 8 2) Prange, Alexandra G 6

3) Sanborn, Annika K 8 4) Nielsen, Anna I 7

1:05.58 54.22

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  91 30.52Sheridan, Sammi K

DFAC-WI  92 30.80Carey, Cassidy N

YDC-WI  93 32.78Danielsen, Samantha J

BAC-WI  94 32.94Zuehl, Kaitlyn L

BAC-WI  95 33.61DeFever, Ella K

BAC-WI  96 33.83Stewart, Sara C

DFAC-WI  97 33.97Riem, Giselle M

UN-WI  98 35.09O'Malley, Mary G

BAC-WI  99 35.30Albert, Alli E

BAC-WI  910 35.69McKeon, Carly E

BAC-WI  911 36.18Banaszak, Rylee

BAC-WI  912 36.32Walker, Dee Dee L

BAC-WI  913 36.72Schensky, Jadyn L

BAC-WI  9*14 37.17Torrealba, Stephanie N

BAC-WI  9*14 37.17Schutz, Lauren A

BAC-WI  916 37.27Price, Erin E

DFAC-WI  917 37.63Willis, Haley B

BAC-WI  918 37.65Todd, Mallory M

UN-WI  919 38.03Chirafisi, Bella A

Unattached-WI  920 38.09Igic, Elena L

YDC-WI  921 39.23Thain, Julia S

BAC-WI  922 40.82Pulvermacher, Lucca M

YDC-WI  923 40.87Keith, Meghan

YDC-WI  924 40.90Kraemer, Abigail K

YDC-WI  925 41.55Keenan, Addy S

BAC-WI  926 42.19Demitrios, Ada R

BAC-WI  927 42.48Stott, Kristen E

DFAC-WI  928 43.31Dushack, Auttie R

YDC-WI  929 43.63Middleton, Grace E

YDC-WI  930 44.93Klodd, Alexa M

BAC-WI  931 45.42Allen, Kyleigh A

DFAC-WI  932 51.04Murray, Ally L

Unattached-WI  933 51.08Cavalluzzo, Christina M

BAC-WI  934 52.34Moeser, Catie G

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  91 36.82Sheridan, Sammi K

DFAC-WI  92 37.52Riem, Giselle M

DFAC-WI  93 37.93Carey, Cassidy N

YDC-WI  94 38.86Danielsen, Samantha J

BAC-WI  95 39.95DeFever, Ella K

UN-WI  96 41.13O'Malley, Mary G

BAC-WI  97 41.35Albert, Alli E

YDC-WI  98 41.97Sharif, Zoe M

BAC-WI  99 43.96Price, Erin E

BAC-WI  910 45.58Walker, Dee Dee L

BAC-WI  911 46.70Schutz, Lauren A

BAC-WI  912 48.08Banaszak, Rylee

YDC-WI  913 49.82Keith, Meghan

BAC-WI  914 52.18Demitrios, Ada R

BAC-WI  915 53.85Allen, Kyleigh A

BAC-WI  916 53.92Pulvermacher, Lucca M

BAC-WI  917 54.23Pinder, Emma V

DFAC-WI  918 54.38Dushack, Auttie R

DFAC-WI  919 58.87Murray, Ally L

BAC-WI  9--- DQStott, Kristen E

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  91 43.16Sheridan, Sammi K

BAC-WI  92 43.97Zuehl, Kaitlyn L

DFAC-WI  93 44.44Riem, Giselle M

BAC-WI  94 46.32McKeon, Carly E

YDC-WI  95 46.89Klodd, Alexa M

BAC-WI  96 47.17Todd, Mallory M

YDC-WI  97 47.87Sharif, Zoe M

BAC-WI  98 48.14Banaszak, Rylee

UN-WI  99 50.45Chirafisi, Bella A

BAC-WI  910 51.43Pinder, Emma V

YDC-WI  911 51.58Thain, Julia S

YDC-WI  912 51.62Keenan, Addy S

BAC-WI  913 52.15Torrealba, Stephanie N

YDC-WI  914 52.79Kraemer, Abigail K

BAC-WI  915 52.88Demitrios, Ada R

DFAC-WI  916 52.98Willis, Haley B

BAC-WI  917 53.62Schutz, Lauren A

BAC-WI  918 54.29Walker, Dee Dee L

Unattached-WI  919 54.39Cavalluzzo, Christina M

BAC-WI  920 54.94Pulvermacher, Lucca M

YDC-WI  921 57.11Keith, Meghan

BAC-WI  922 1:00.33Stott, Kristen E

BAC-WI  923 1:00.64Schensky, Jadyn L

YDC-WI  924 1:00.94Middleton, Grace E

BAC-WI  925 1:03.42Moeser, Catie G

DFAC-WI  926 1:07.46Dushack, Auttie R

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  91 36.93DeFever, Ella K

BAC-WI  92 38.69Todd, Mallory M

BAC-WI  93 39.47Albert, Alli E

BAC-WI  94 39.61Zuehl, Kaitlyn L

UN-WI  95 43.06O'Malley, Mary G

BAC-WI  96 43.74McKeon, Carly E

UN-WI  97 43.98Chirafisi, Bella A

BAC-WI  98 44.94Torrealba, Stephanie N

DFAC-WI  99 45.20Willis, Haley B

YDC-WI  910 47.46Thain, Julia S
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Results

(Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-WI  911 49.99Igic, Elena L

YDC-WI  912 50.24Keith, Meghan

Unattached-WI  913 52.10Cavalluzzo, Christina M

YDC-WI  914 1:02.88Middleton, Grace E

BAC-WI  9--- DQStewart, Sara C

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  91 1:19.71Sheridan, Sammi K

36.16 43.55

DFAC-WI  92 1:20.07Carey, Cassidy N

38.03 42.04

YDC-WI  93 1:25.13Danielsen, Samantha J

38.67 46.46

BAC-WI  94 1:25.28DeFever, Ella K

38.41 46.87

BAC-WI  95 1:25.80Stewart, Sara C

40.31 45.49

DFAC-WI  96 1:27.45Riem, Giselle M

BAC-WI  97 1:27.65Zuehl, Kaitlyn L

42.63 45.02

BAC-WI  98 1:28.29Albert, Alli E

UN-WI  99 1:31.32O'Malley, Mary G

43.23 48.09

BAC-WI  910 1:32.04Todd, Mallory M

44.73 47.31

UN-WI  911 1:32.65Chirafisi, Bella A

44.03 48.62

BAC-WI  912 1:34.69Price, Erin E

44.44 50.25

DFAC-WI  913 1:36.23Willis, Haley B

44.15 52.08

YDC-WI  914 1:36.72Sharif, Zoe M

43.70 53.02

BAC-WI  915 1:39.54Schensky, Jadyn L

44.38 55.16

BAC-WI  916 1:41.24Torrealba, Stephanie N

Unattached-WI  917 1:41.42Igic, Elena L

48.42 53.00

YDC-WI  918 1:46.05Kraemer, Abigail K

48.52 57.53

BAC-WI  919 1:53.73Pinder, Emma V

56.03 57.70

Unattached-WI  920 1:54.06Cavalluzzo, Christina M

52.87 1:01.19

BAC-WI  921 2:01.45Allen, Kyleigh A

56.97 1:04.48

YDC-WI  9--- NSKlodd, Alexa M

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 29.05Gnewuch, Gabriella E

DFAC-WI 102 29.60Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A

YDC-WI 103 29.87Bennin, Grace R

YDC-WI 104 29.90Barth, Kaitlyn M

BAC-WI 105 29.99Warriner, Molly J

YDC-WI 106 30.11Spielman, Allison P

YDC-WI 107 30.42Licking, Makenna M

YDC-WI 108 30.48Bissen, Malia K

BAC-WI 109 32.60Semmann, Laura A

BAC-WI 1010 32.67Petersen, Issy

BAC-WI 1011 33.71Jorgenson, Lauren H

BAC-WI 1012 34.29Carr, Julia M

DFAC-WI 1013 34.72Anderson, Emily P

BAC-WI 1014 34.80McMahon, Meghan E

YDC-WI 1015 35.01Frahm, Emma J

YDC-WI 1016 35.32Mirus, Sawyer L

DFAC-WI 1017 36.15Darmstadter, Claire E

BAC-WI 1018 36.45McCartney, Josie M

DFAC-WI 1019 36.56Marshall, Hannah M

YDC-WI 1020 37.62McCormick, Molly E

DFAC-WI 1021 38.71Drury, Libby P

BAC-WI 1022 40.70Anderson, Emily S

BAC-WI 1023 44.61Granetzke, Hannah M

BAC-WI 1024 46.37Roggensack, Katie E

BAC-WI 1025 50.69Klimowicz, Nastassja L

YDC-WI 1026 1:10.31Swallop, Jagoda J

BAC-WI 10--- NSKachel, Madeline M

YDC-WI 10--- NSKiley, Kristin B

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 101 32.60Barth, Kaitlyn M

YDC-WI 102 35.31Bissen, Malia K

DFAC-WI 103 35.84Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A

YDC-WI 104 36.69Licking, Makenna M

BAC-WI 105 36.74Warriner, Molly J

DFAC-WI 106 39.42Nelson, Michaela G

BAC-WI 107 40.03Mack, Cora

YDC-WI 108 40.31Mirus, Sawyer L

BAC-WI 109 41.77Jorgenson, Lauren H

BAC-WI 1010 41.96Carr, Julia M

DFAC-WI 1011 44.94Anderson, Emily P

BAC-WI 1012 45.76McCartney, Josie M

DFAC-WI 1013 46.61Marshall, Hannah M

BAC-WI 1014 46.89Reid, Claire E

DFAC-WI 1015 47.22Darmstadter, Claire E

YDC-WI 1016 48.83McCormick, Molly E

BAC-WI 1017 53.13Enright, Cece E

DFAC-WI 1018 54.99Drury, Libby P

BAC-WI 1019 1:01.81Roggensack, Katie E

BAC-WI 10--- DQAnderson, Emily S

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Sponsor: The Enright Family

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 38.86McMahon, Meghan E

BAC-WI 102 39.11Mack, Cora

YDC-WI 103 40.10Kissel, Naomi H

YDC-WI 104 40.58Bissen, Malia K

BAC-WI 105 41.65Carr, Julia M

BAC-WI 106 42.78Jorgenson, Lauren H
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Results

(Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 107 43.47Nelson, Michaela G

DFAC-WI 108 43.60Hargraves, Camryn M

BAC-WI 109 44.39Warriner, Molly J

YDC-WI 1010 46.42Frahm, Emma J

BAC-WI 1011 47.46Semmann, Laura A

YDC-WI 1012 47.85McCormick, Molly E

BAC-WI 1013 50.48Enright, Cece E

DFAC-WI 1014 51.42Darmstadter, Claire E

BAC-WI 1015 53.88Reid, Claire E

DFAC-WI 1016 54.37Drury, Libby P

BAC-WI 1017 55.22Roggensack, Katie E

BAC-WI 1018 58.87Granetzke, Hannah M

BAC-WI 10--- DQKlimowicz, Nastassja L

BAC-WI 10--- NSKachel, Madeline M

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 31.16Gnewuch, Gabriella E

YDC-WI 102 33.53Bennin, Grace R

BAC-WI 103 33.79Mack, Cora

YDC-WI 104 34.12Spielman, Allison P

DFAC-WI 105 34.13Hargraves, Camryn M

YDC-WI 106 34.23Barth, Kaitlyn M

YDC-WI 107 34.59Bissen, Malia K

DFAC-WI 108 35.98Nelson, Michaela G

YDC-WI 109 36.93Licking, Makenna M

BAC-WI 1010 39.06Petersen, Issy

YDC-WI 1011 39.35Mirus, Sawyer L

BAC-WI 1012 39.83Carr, Julia M

YDC-WI 1013 45.78Frahm, Emma J

YDC-WI 1014 48.80McCormick, Molly E

BAC-WI 1015 51.16Reid, Claire E

YDC-WI 10--- NSKiley, Kristin B

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Sponsor: The Enright Family

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 1:14.28Gnewuch, Gabriella E

33.25 41.03

YDC-WI 102 1:15.71Bennin, Grace R

35.34 40.37

YDC-WI 103 1:15.85Barth, Kaitlyn M

DFAC-WI 104 1:16.21Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A

36.21 40.00

YDC-WI 105 1:16.65Spielman, Allison P

35.44 41.21

DFAC-WI 106 1:18.10Hargraves, Camryn M

35.71 42.39

BAC-WI 107 1:20.26Mack, Cora

35.84 44.42

YDC-WI 108 1:21.22Kissel, Naomi H

40.08 41.14

BAC-WI 109 1:22.64Warriner, Molly J

38.87 43.77

BAC-WI 1010 1:24.78McMahon, Meghan E

41.99 42.79

BAC-WI 1011 1:29.57Petersen, Issy

43.50 46.07

YDC-WI 1012 1:33.77Mirus, Sawyer L

41.67 52.10

DFAC-WI 1013 1:39.37Anderson, Emily P

42.49 56.88

BAC-WI 1014 1:41.67McCartney, Josie M

47.44 54.23

BAC-WI 1015 1:47.79Enright, Cece E

54.09 53.70

BAC-WI 1016 1:51.16Anderson, Emily S

52.98 58.18

BAC-WI 10--- DQReid, Claire E

50.07 54.32

YDC-WI 10--- DQFrahm, Emma J

45.74 45.61

YDC-WI 10--- NSKiley, Kristin B

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 2:18.21Gnewuch, Gabriella E

31.39 35.32 35.49 36.01

DFAC-WI 102 2:22.82Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A

32.37 36.97 37.42 36.06

YDC-WI 103 2:25.85Bennin, Grace R

32.29 37.75 39.10 36.71

YDC-WI 104 2:26.16Spielman, Allison P

33.46 38.15 38.98 35.57

YDC-WI 105 2:28.25Licking, Makenna M

33.31 38.03 40.13 36.78

DFAC-WI 106 2:29.32Hargraves, Camryn M

33.28 37.81 38.90 39.33

DFAC-WI  97 2:34.91Carey, Cassidy N

35.05 40.25 40.40 39.21

YDC-WI  98 2:35.81Danielsen, Samantha J

36.16 40.57 41.45 37.63

BAC-WI  99 2:42.11Stewart, Sara C

37.41 42.34 42.64 39.72

DFAC-WI 1010 2:43.61Nelson, Michaela G

37.62 42.41 42.30 41.28

BAC-WI 1011 2:52.10Petersen, Issy

40.49 44.99 44.53 42.09

BAC-WI 1012 2:52.20Semmann, Laura A

41.60 45.24 46.43 38.93

DFAC-WI 1013 3:01.87Darmstadter, Claire E

40.92 45.67 48.76 46.52

BAC-WI  914 3:06.82Price, Erin E

42.81 48.35 50.17 45.49

DFAC-WI 1015 3:16.55Anderson, Emily P

42.19 53.23 52.94 48.19

YDC-WI  916 3:19.93Sharif, Zoe M

44.14 51.97 54.46 49.36

DFAC-WI 1017 3:19.95Marshall, Hannah M

42.60 54.65 53.89 48.81
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 1018 3:23.41Drury, Libby P

44.33 50.30 54.26 54.52

BAC-WI 1019 3:25.11McCartney, Josie M

43.26 52.31 56.00 53.54

BAC-WI 1020 3:28.34Enright, Cece E

47.56 53.64 54.97 52.17

Unattached-WI  921 3:32.22Igic, Elena L

44.18 53.53 57.86 56.65

DFAC-WI  922 3:38.10Dushack, Auttie R

48.98 57.59 58.28 53.25

BAC-WI  923 3:59.23Allen, Kyleigh A

51.36 1:03.50 1:01.96 1:02.41

DFAC-WI  924 4:11.41Murray, Ally L

57.29 1:07.33 1:05.46 1:01.33

BAC-WI 1025 4:12.27Roggensack, Katie E

55.09 1:04.93 1:09.46 1:02.79

BAC-WI 10--- NSGranetzke, Hannah M

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.15YDC-WI

1) Bissen, Malia K 10 2) Spielman, Allison P 10

3) Licking, Makenna M 10 4) Bennin, Grace R 10

30.15 30.58 30.08 29.34

A2 2:03.97DFAC-WI

1) Hargraves, Camryn M 10 2) Riem, Giselle M 9

3) Nelson, Michaela G 10 4) Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A 10

30.33 32.26 32.16 29.22

B3 2:04.59YDC-WI

1) Barth, Kaitlyn M 10 2) Kissel, Naomi H 10

3) Danielsen, Samantha J 9 4) Sheridan, Sammi K 9

29.76 31.49 32.76 30.58

A4 2:10.78BAC-WI

1) Mack, Cora 10 2) Semmann, Laura A 10

3) Warriner, Molly J 10 4) Stewart, Sara C 9

32.23 35.07 29.88 33.60

B5 2:16.09BAC-WI

1) Albert, Alli E 9 2) Zuehl, Kaitlyn L 9

3) Petersen, Issy 10 4) Gnewuch, Gabriella E 10

36.06 34.85 35.20 29.98

C6 2:24.21BAC-WI

1) Carr, Julia M 10 2) Price, Erin E 9

3) Jorgenson, Lauren H 10 4) McKeon, Carly E 9

35.21 38.16 35.93 34.91

D7 2:25.76BAC-WI

1) McMahon, Meghan E 10 2) Torrealba, Stephanie N 9

3) Todd, Mallory M 9 4) DeFever, Ella K 9

35.76 39.18 36.60 34.22

B8 2:30.37DFAC-WI

1) Darmstadter, Claire E 10 2) Drury, Libby P 10

3) Willis, Haley B 9 4) Anderson, Emily P 10

42.95 32.75 39.10 35.57

C9 2:31.47YDC-WI

1) Mirus, Sawyer L 10 2) Thain, Julia S 9

3) McCormick, Molly E 10 4) Sharif, Zoe M 9

37.65 38.43 37.11 38.28

G10 2:41.99BAC-WI

1) Reid, Claire E 10 2) Schensky, Jadyn L 9

3) Banaszak, Rylee 9 4) McCartney, Josie M 10

54.55 34.32 31.89 41.23

E11 2:48.80BAC-WI

1) Schutz, Lauren A 9 2) Anderson, Emily S 10

3) Enright, Cece E 10 4) Pulvermacher, Lucca M 9

39.12 41.88 44.40 43.40

F12 3:01.27BAC-WI

1) Granetzke, Hannah M 10 2) Pinder, Emma V 9

3) Walker, Dee Dee L 9 4) Demitrios, Ada R 9

48.12 52.01 38.33 42.81

H13 3:17.88BAC-WI

1) Klimowicz, Nastassja L 10 2) Stott, Kristen E 9

3) Moeser, Catie G 9 4) Roggensack, Katie E 10

56.90 40.89 51.56 48.53

D--- DQYDC-WI

1) Keenan, Addy S 9 2) Kraemer, Abigail K 9

3) Keith, Meghan 9

44.58 43.57 41.99 42.75

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.13YDC-WI

1) Barth, Kaitlyn M 10 2) Licking, Makenna M 10

3) Bennin, Grace R 10 4) Bissen, Malia K 10

33.04 38.87 33.18 29.04

B2 2:20.87YDC-WI

1) Danielsen, Samantha J 9 2) Kissel, Naomi H 10

3) Sheridan, Sammi K 9 4) Spielman, Allison P 10

37.82 38.52 34.46 30.07

B3 2:21.07BAC-WI

1) Stewart, Sara C 9 2) Mack, Cora 10

3) Petersen, Issy 10 4) Warriner, Molly J 10

37.89 38.31 36.41 28.46

A4 2:21.50BAC-WI

1) Carr, Julia M 10 2) McMahon, Meghan E 10

3) Gnewuch, Gabriella E 10 4) Zuehl, Kaitlyn L 9

39.94 38.58 31.48 31.50

A5 2:22.71DFAC-WI

1) Riem, Giselle M 9 2) Nelson, Michaela G 10

3) Hargraves, Camryn M 10 4) Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A 10

36.49 42.70 33.92 29.60

C6 2:32.30BAC-WI

1) DeFever, Ella K 9 2) Jorgenson, Lauren H 10

3) Albert, Alli E 9 4) Semmann, Laura A 10

38.90 42.11 39.92 31.37

C7 2:45.20YDC-WI

1) Thain, Julia S 9 2) McCormick, Molly E 10

3) Mirus, Sawyer L 10 4) Frahm, Emma J 10

47.48 46.49 36.48 34.75

D8 2:45.56BAC-WI

1) Price, Erin E 9 2) Enright, Cece E 10

3) Todd, Mallory M 9 4) McKeon, Carly E 9

41.49 49.22 48.14 26.71
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B9 2:52.85DFAC-WI

1) Drury, Libby P 10 2) Willis, Haley B 9

3) Anderson, Emily P 10 4) Darmstadter, Claire E 10

49.17 50.54 1:13.14

E10 2:56.89BAC-WI

1) Granetzke, Hannah M 10 2) Pinder, Emma V 9

3) Torrealba, Stephanie N 9 4) Schutz, Lauren A 9

48.95 49.03 43.59 35.32

D11 3:01.86YDC-WI

1) Keith, Meghan 9 2) Klodd, Alexa M 9

3) Sharif, Zoe M 9 4) Kiley, Kristin B 10

49.01 46.55 49.79 36.51

G12 3:06.83BAC-WI

1) Reid, Claire E 10 2) Banaszak, Rylee 9

3) Pulvermacher, Lucca M 9 4) McCartney, Josie M 10

44.70 48.91 1:03.14 30.08

H13 3:33.32BAC-WI

1) Allen, Kyleigh A 9 2) Stott, Kristen E 9

3) Moeser, Catie G 9 4) Roggensack, Katie E 10

51.85 1:00.93 53.65 46.89

F--- DQBAC-WI

1) Anderson, Emily S 10 2) Schensky, Jadyn L 9

3) Demitrios, Ada R 9 4) Walker, Dee Dee L 9

49.95 59.66 1:24.05

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 111 28.09Rodriguez, Kelly M

YDC-WI 112 28.29Marty, Katrina K

BAC-WI 113 28.92McKeon, Maia E

DFAC-WI 114 28.97Vittengl, Hannah C

BAC-WI 115 29.56Winkler, Jordan J

DFAC-WI 116 29.74Janisch, Chloe N

BAC-WI 117 30.45Henshue, Sophie R

YDC-WI 118 31.00Finnell, Maddie R

DFAC-WI 119 31.42Salazar, Elizabeth M

DFAC-WI 1110 31.56Bellefeuille, Riley J

DFAC-WI 1111 32.04West, Kennedy A

YDC-WI 1112 32.05Miller, Kaitlyn

BAC-WI 1113 34.15Buzza, Ali T

BAC-WI 1114 34.24Keebler, Emily S

BAC-WI 1115 34.41Quattrucci, Izzy D

UN-WI 1116 34.83Schoff, Kirsten M

BAC-WI 1117 34.93Jochimsen, Tia R

DFAC-WI 1118 35.21Benisch, Macy R

DFAC-WI 11*19 35.86Benzine, Lauren O

DFAC-WI 11*19 35.86Gottschalk, Abbie G

BAC-WI 1121 38.28Keebler, Anna M

DFAC-WI 1122 38.61Anderson, Rachel S

DFAC-WI 1123 40.17Crosby, Kaitey A

BAC-WI 1124 50.73Jones, Sophie T

LOO-WI 11--- NSMosher, Claire a

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 111 32.13Marty, Katrina K

BAC-WI 112 35.26Winkler, Jordan J

UN-WI-WI 113 35.73Drapp, Rachel L

DFAC-WI 114 36.37West, Kennedy A

YDC-WI 115 36.82Finnell, Maddie R

BAC-WI 116 37.12Henshue, Sophie R

DFAC-WI 117 38.00Bellefeuille, Riley J

BAC-WI 118 39.98Keebler, Emily S

BAC-WI 119 40.77Buzza, Ali T

DFAC-WI 1110 40.90Benzine, Lauren O

BAC-WI 1111 42.32Jochimsen, Tia R

DFAC-WI 1112 42.69Benisch, Macy R

DFAC-WI 1113 43.00Gottschalk, Abbie G

UN-WI 1114 44.21Schoff, Kirsten M

BAC-WI 1115 44.39Quattrucci, Izzy D

DFAC-WI 1116 47.06Anderson, Rachel S

DFAC-WI 1117 48.75Crosby, Kaitey A

LOO-WI 11--- NSMosher, Claire a

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 111 38.53Winkler, Jordan J

DFAC-WI 112 39.01Vittengl, Hannah C

DFAC-WI 113 40.40Janisch, Chloe N

YDC-WI 114 40.98Finnell, Maddie R

BAC-WI 115 41.90Henshue, Sophie R

BAC-WI 116 42.58McKeon, Maia E

DFAC-WI 117 43.52Salazar, Elizabeth M

BAC-WI 118 43.76Buzza, Ali T

YDC-WI 119 43.87Miller, Kaitlyn

BAC-WI 1110 44.09Keebler, Emily S

DFAC-WI 1111 45.53Benzine, Lauren O

BAC-WI 1112 47.99Keebler, Anna M

BAC-WI 1113 55.26Jones, Sophie T

DFAC-WI 1114 58.62Anderson, Rachel S

DFAC-WI 1115 59.79Benisch, Macy R

DFAC-WI 1116 1:03.59Crosby, Kaitey A

DFAC-WI 11--- DQGottschalk, Abbie G

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 111 30.26Marty, Katrina K

BAC-WI 112 31.08Rodriguez, Kelly M

DFAC-WI 113 33.16Janisch, Chloe N

YDC-WI 114 34.69Finnell, Maddie R

DFAC-WI 115 34.96Bellefeuille, Riley J

DFAC-WI 116 36.48Vittengl, Hannah C

UN-WI-WI 117 37.92Drapp, Rachel L

LOO-WI 11--- NSMosher, Claire a

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 111 1:10.85Marty, Katrina K

BAC-WI 112 1:10.95Rodriguez, Kelly M

33.98 36.97

BAC-WI 113 1:14.99Winkler, Jordan J

34.95 40.04

DFAC-WI 114 1:16.00Janisch, Chloe N

36.32 39.68
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Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 115 1:20.63West, Kennedy A

36.88 43.75

UN-WI-WI 116 1:20.82Drapp, Rachel L

37.90 42.92

DFAC-WI 117 1:20.87Salazar, Elizabeth M

37.97 42.90

BAC-WI 118 1:21.88Henshue, Sophie R

38.55 43.33

YDC-WI 119 1:25.92Miller, Kaitlyn

41.22 44.70

BAC-WI 1110 1:30.89Buzza, Ali T

40.84 50.05

BAC-WI 1111 1:36.08Quattrucci, Izzy D

47.08 49.00

LOO-WI 11--- NSMosher, Claire a

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 25.52Huonker, Kynzie S

YDC-WI 122 27.23Meyer, Tina N

YDC-WI 123 27.36Bergmann, Lauren J

DFAC-WI 124 27.74Unmacht, Emily A

BAC-WI 125 27.75Kuecker, Julianna M

BAC-WI 126 27.76Sullivan, Maddy M

DFAC-WI 127 28.07Rybak, Kenzie C

BAC-WI 128 28.49Center, Victoria A

BAC-WI 129 28.69Hippen, Caroline J

YDC-WI 1210 29.15Luner, Celia B

YDC-WI 1211 29.34Schultz, Sarah A

BAC-WI 1212 29.60Walters, Bella R

YDC-WI 1213 29.84Steinl, Lindsey N

BAC-WI 1214 30.79Go, Maggie G

YDC-WI 1215 30.83Vaccaro, Sophie R

BAC-WI 1216 30.94Mickelson, Emma J

BAC-WI 1217 31.04Pinder, Devon K

BAC-WI 1218 31.12Piechowski, Mary

BAC-WI 1219 31.31Larget, Greta N

BAC-WI 1220 31.34Martorana, Maddy

YDC-WI 1221 32.30Godwin, Lindsey

YDC-WI 1222 32.54McCormick, Katie M

DFAC-WI 1223 33.04Walker, Sydney A

BAC-WI 1224 33.68Torrealba, Valerie D

BAC-WI 1225 34.12Pincombe, Morgan M

DFAC-WI 1226 37.24Camarato, Erica A

BAC-WI 1227 38.29Wheeler, Alex M

BAC-WI 1228 38.42Boorstein, Sophie

BAC-WI 1229 39.82Meyer, Abby Z

BAC-WI 12--- NSTrinkner, Emily J

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 121 30.36Bergmann, Lauren J

YDC-WI 122 31.00Pierobon Mays, Chiara I

DFAC-WI 123 31.41Unmacht, Emily A

BAC-WI 124 32.30Sullivan, Maddy M

UN-WI-WI 125 32.46Drapp, Natalee N

YDC-WI 126 32.74Schultz, Sarah A

YDC-WI 127 32.81Meyer, Tina N

YDC-WI 128 33.19Steinl, Lindsey N

BAC-WI 129 34.17Center, Victoria A

BAC-WI 1210 34.18Hippen, Caroline J

YDC-WI 1211 35.24Luner, Celia B

BAC-WI 1212 35.88Walters, Bella R

BAC-WI 1213 36.74Pinder, Devon K

BAC-WI 1214 37.86McMahon, Molly C

YDC-WI 1215 38.15Vaccaro, Sophie R

YDC-WI 1216 38.48McCormick, Katie M

DFAC-WI 1217 39.03Walker, Sydney A

YDC-WI 1218 40.86Godwin, Lindsey

BAC-WI 1219 43.37Proctor, Jade K

DFAC-WI 1220 47.53Camarato, Erica A

BAC-WI 12--- DQTorrealba, Valerie D

BAC-WI 12--- DQMickelson, Emma J

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 35.60Center, Victoria A

BAC-WI 122 35.81Huonker, Kynzie S

DFAC-WI 123 36.28Rybak, Kenzie C

DFAC-WI 124 36.62Unmacht, Emily A

UN-WI-WI 125 36.69Drapp, Natalee N

BAC-WI 126 37.07Sullivan, Maddy M

YDC-WI 127 38.35Steinl, Lindsey N

BAC-WI 128 38.71Quandt, Grace A

YDC-WI 129 38.92Schultz, Sarah A

YDC-WI 1210 39.21McCormick, Katie M

BAC-WI 1211 39.42Hippen, Caroline J

BAC-WI 1212 39.69Martorana, Maddy

BAC-WI 1213 41.74Pincombe, Morgan M

BAC-WI 1214 42.09Pinder, Devon K

BAC-WI 1215 42.72Piechowski, Mary

BAC-WI 1216 44.38Walsh, Megan A

BAC-WI 1217 44.55Go, Maggie G

BAC-WI 1218 47.09Proctor, Jade K

DFAC-WI 1219 47.25Walker, Sydney A

DFAC-WI 1220 50.65Camarato, Erica A

BAC-WI 12--- DQMeyer, Abby Z

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 28.54Huonker, Kynzie S

YDC-WI 122 29.54Pierobon Mays, Chiara I

YDC-WI 123 30.18Bergmann, Lauren J

YDC-WI 124 31.38Meyer, Tina N

UN-WI-WI 125 31.47Drapp, Natalee N

DFAC-WI 126 31.54Unmacht, Emily A

BAC-WI 127 31.66Center, Victoria A

DFAC-WI 128 31.67Rybak, Kenzie C

YDC-WI 129 32.56Schultz, Sarah A

BAC-WI 1210 33.14Kuecker, Julianna M

BAC-WI 1211 33.27Mickelson, Emma J

BAC-WI 1212 33.89Walters, Bella R
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Results

(Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 1213 34.20Larget, Greta N

BAC-WI 1214 34.35McMahon, Molly C

BAC-WI 1215 34.60Go, Maggie G

YDC-WI 1216 34.78Vaccaro, Sophie R

BAC-WI 1217 35.45Martorana, Maddy

BAC-WI 1218 35.87Trinkner, Emily J

YDC-WI 1219 35.97McCormick, Katie M

YDC-WI 1220 37.97Godwin, Lindsey

BAC-WI 1221 42.51Walsh, Megan A

BAC-WI 1222 43.32Boorstein, Sophie

BAC-WI 12--- NSWheeler, Alex M

BAC-WI 12--- NSTorrealba, Valerie D

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-WI-WI 121 1:07.80Drapp, Natalee N

31.57 36.23

YDC-WI 122 1:10.19Bergmann, Lauren J

31.58 38.61

DFAC-WI 123 1:10.46Rybak, Kenzie C

33.91 36.55

YDC-WI 124 1:10.68Pierobon Mays, Chiara I

30.82 39.86

BAC-WI 125 1:10.82Sullivan, Maddy M

31.42 39.40

YDC-WI 126 1:11.81Steinl, Lindsey N

32.39 39.42

YDC-WI 127 1:13.16Meyer, Tina N

33.36 39.80

BAC-WI 128 1:13.47Kuecker, Julianna M

33.93 39.54

BAC-WI 129 1:13.91Quandt, Grace A

35.33 38.58

BAC-WI 1210 1:14.28McMahon, Molly C

35.03 39.25

BAC-WI 1211 1:17.18Walters, Bella R

34.39 42.79

YDC-WI 1212 1:17.63Luner, Celia B

36.09 41.54

YDC-WI 1213 1:19.53Vaccaro, Sophie R

37.38 42.15

BAC-WI 1214 1:19.74Mickelson, Emma J

36.27 43.47

BAC-WI 1215 1:20.18Piechowski, Mary

38.27 41.91

BAC-WI 1216 1:21.45Go, Maggie G

37.80 43.65

BAC-WI 1217 1:22.23Trinkner, Emily J

37.83 44.40

BAC-WI 1218 1:25.98Pincombe, Morgan M

40.55 45.43

YDC-WI 1219 1:27.11Godwin, Lindsey

39.48 47.63

BAC-WI 1220 1:31.41Torrealba, Valerie D

42.04 49.37

BAC-WI 12--- DQProctor, Jade K

42.16 50.34

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.33YDC-WI

1) Bergmann, Lauren J 12 2) Marty, Katrina K 11

3) Pierobon Mays, Chiara I 12 4) Meyer, Tina N 12

27.47 27.89 27.59 27.38

A2 1:51.85BAC-WI

1) McMahon, Molly C 12 2) Sullivan, Maddy M 12

3) Center, Victoria A 12 4) Huonker, Kynzie S 12

29.82 27.87 29.40 24.76

B3 1:54.27BAC-WI

1) Kuecker, Julianna M 12 2) Rodriguez, Kelly M 11

3) McKeon, Maia E 11 4) Hippen, Caroline J 12

28.25 28.52 29.14 28.36

A4 1:59.29DFAC-WI

1) Rybak, Kenzie C 12 2) Salazar, Elizabeth M 11

3) Janisch, Chloe N 11 4) Unmacht, Emily A 12

30.39 28.63 28.29 31.98

B5 2:00.68YDC-WI

1) Luner, Celia B 12 2) Finnell, Maddie R 11

3) Schultz, Sarah A 12 4) Steinl, Lindsey N 12

30.54 30.71 29.79 29.64

C6 2:05.61BAC-WI

1) Go, Maggie G 12 2) Piechowski, Mary 12

3) Quandt, Grace A 12 4) Winkler, Jordan J 11

32.37 31.39 30.87 30.98

B7 2:05.78DFAC-WI

1) West, Kennedy A 11 2) Walker, Sydney A 12

3) Bellefeuille, Riley J 11 4) Vittengl, Hannah C 11

29.61 34.04 32.24 29.89

D8 2:08.29BAC-WI

1) Martorana, Maddy 12 2) Henshue, Sophie R 11

3) Mickelson, Emma J 12 4) Pincombe, Morgan M 12

31.56 30.50 31.75 34.48

E9 2:10.10BAC-WI

1) Pinder, Devon K 12 2) Walters, Bella R 12

3) Buzza, Ali T 11 4) Torrealba, Valerie D 12

33.92 29.02 33.43 33.73

C10 2:11.09YDC-WI

1) Vaccaro, Sophie R 12 2) McCormick, Katie M 12

3) Miller, Kaitlyn 11 4) Godwin, Lindsey 12

32.10 32.66

G11 2:26.04BAC-WI

1) Boorstein, Sophie 12 2) Jochimsen, Tia R 11

3) Meyer, Abby Z 12 4) Trinkner, Emily J 12

39.29 36.44 39.31 31.00

F12 2:49.58BAC-WI

1) Keebler, Anna M 11 2) Keebler, Emily S 11

3) Jones, Sophie T 11 4) Quattrucci, Izzy D 11

42.23 35.88 55.95 35.52

C--- DQDFAC-WI

1) Camarato, Erica A 12 2) Gottschalk, Abbie G 11

3) Benzine, Lauren O 11 4) Benisch, Macy R 11

38.83 37.77 38.24 36.77



Badger Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 11

2011 BAC Single Age Spooktacular - 10/16/2011

Middleton-Cross Plains Area Indoor 25 yd Pool, Sanction #: WI2011-310S

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:04.18BAC-WI

1) McKeon, Maia E 11 2) Center, Victoria A 12

3) Huonker, Kynzie S 12 4) Hippen, Caroline J 12

33.44 35.17 27.99 27.58

A2 2:05.05YDC-WI

1) Bergmann, Lauren J 12 2) Schultz, Sarah A 12

3) Marty, Katrina K 11 4) Meyer, Tina N 12

30.95 38.07 29.30 26.73

A3 2:06.70BAC-WI

1) Sullivan, Maddy M 12 2) McMahon, Molly C 12

3) Rodriguez, Kelly M 11 4) Kuecker, Julianna M 12

32.19 36.18 30.73 27.60

B4 2:09.30YDC-WI

1) Steinl, Lindsey N 12 2) McCormick, Katie M 12

3) Pierobon Mays, Chiara I 12 4) Luner, Celia B 12

33.07 38.86 27.54 29.83

A5 2:10.75DFAC-WI

1) West, Kennedy A 11 2) Unmacht, Emily A 12

3) Janisch, Chloe N 11 4) Rybak, Kenzie C 12

35.27 35.33 33.10 27.05

C6 2:18.07BAC-WI

1) Quandt, Grace A 12 2) Winkler, Jordan J 11

3) Mickelson, Emma J 12 4) Martorana, Maddy 12

35.99 38.24 32.90 30.94

D7 2:22.14BAC-WI

1) Pinder, Devon K 12 2) Pincombe, Morgan M 12

3) Go, Maggie G 12 4) Piechowski, Mary 12

35.55 41.29 35.26 30.04

C8 2:24.14YDC-WI

1) Godwin, Lindsey 12 2) Miller, Kaitlyn 11

3) Finnell, Maddie R 11 4) Vaccaro, Sophie R 12

37.42 39.20 34.92 32.60

B9 2:24.24DFAC-WI

1) Walker, Sydney A 12 2) Salazar, Elizabeth M 11

3) Bellefeuille, Riley J 11 4) Vittengl, Hannah C 11

39.30 42.37 33.93 28.64

E10 2:29.48BAC-WI

1) Walsh, Megan A 12 2) Meyer, Abby Z 12

3) Trinkner, Emily J 12 4) Henshue, Sophie R 11

41.20 45.14 33.83 29.31

F11 2:45.11BAC-WI

1) Jochimsen, Tia R 11 2) Proctor, Jade K 12

3) Buzza, Ali T 11 4) Torrealba, Valerie D 12

42.16 52.88 36.59 33.48

C12 2:52.69DFAC-WI

1) Anderson, Rachel S 11 2) Camarato, Erica A 12

3) Benzine, Lauren O 11 4) Benisch, Macy R 11

45.26 47.26 45.51 34.66

G--- DQBAC-WI

1) Keebler, Anna M 11 2) Boorstein, Sophie 12

3) Quattrucci, Izzy D 11 4) Keebler, Emily S 11

45.64 55.32 46.73 34.63

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 1:59.31Huonker, Kynzie S

27.38 30.33 31.27 30.33

BAC-WI 122 2:11.38Hippen, Caroline J

31.02 33.56 33.40 33.40

BAC-WI 113 2:14.28Rodriguez, Kelly M

31.09 34.26 34.99 33.94

YDC-WI 124 2:19.43Pierobon Mays, Chiara I

31.37 35.98 1:12.08

BAC-WI 115 2:20.91McKeon, Maia E

32.51 36.94 36.70 34.76

BAC-WI 126 2:21.05Kuecker, Julianna M

32.40 36.22 36.52 35.91

BAC-WI 127 2:21.44McMahon, Molly C

32.99 36.48 35.17 36.80

DFAC-WI 118 2:21.94Vittengl, Hannah C

33.43 36.87 35.71 35.93

BAC-WI 129 2:27.54Quandt, Grace A

34.48 37.71 1:15.60

YDC-WI 1210 2:32.28Luner, Celia B

33.71 38.59 40.23 39.75

DFAC-WI 1111 2:34.18Salazar, Elizabeth M

33.06 38.49 41.35 41.28

DFAC-WI 1112 2:35.98West, Kennedy A

34.87 40.20 40.76 40.15

UN-WI-WI 1113 2:39.34Drapp, Rachel L

34.81 40.30 42.42 41.81

BAC-WI 1214 2:49.51Pincombe, Morgan M

38.02 42.76 44.08 44.65

DFAC-WI 1215 2:52.81Walker, Sydney A

37.41 1:30.57 45.11

DFAC-WI 1216 2:58.10Camarato, Erica A

DFAC-WI 1117 2:58.77Bellefeuille, Riley J

37.61 45.27 49.74 46.15

DFAC-WI 1118 3:01.37Benzine, Lauren O

41.28 46.99 49.88 43.22

DFAC-WI 1119 3:02.30Benisch, Macy R

38.99 46.76 49.24 47.31

BAC-WI 1220 3:03.39Walsh, Megan A

41.09 47.05 47.94 47.31

DFAC-WI 1121 3:16.44Gottschalk, Abbie G

42.59 51.64 53.76 48.45

DFAC-WI  822 3:40.10Schulz, Janelle L

48.59 58.34 59.01 54.16

DFAC-WI 11--- NSAnderson, Rachel S

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 131 54.44Nelson, Beata D

26.11 28.33

BAC-WI 132 56.09Center, Alexandra D

26.78 29.31

DFAC-WI 133 58.58Powers, Rachel A

28.51 30.07
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Results

(Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 134 58.72Dziuk, Samantha N

28.00 30.72

BAC-WI 135 59.88McNeil, Maggie E

29.22 30.66

YDC-WI 136 1:01.23First, Mary C

29.19 32.04

YDC-WI 137 1:01.44Mirus, Emmie A

29.04 32.40

DFAC-WI 138 1:02.01Barger, Mikaela

29.30 32.71

YDC-WI 139 1:02.61Otto, Claire

33.37 29.24

BAC-WI 1310 1:02.92Lin, Victoria

30.56 32.36

BAC-WI 1311 1:03.57Andes, Riley E

30.03 33.54

DFAC-WI 1312 1:03.83Riem, Lara I

30.26 33.57

BAC-WI 1313 1:04.92Attaway, Caitlin L

30.81 34.11

BAC-WI 1314 1:05.08Zwaska, Lily P

30.03 35.05

UN-WI 1315 1:05.74Corbae, Elena M

31.22 34.52

BAC-WI 1316 1:06.04Lundal, Haley J

31.23 34.81

BAC-WI 1317 1:07.59Gould, Megan

DFAC-WI 1318 1:07.92Budde, Natalie G

30.56 37.36

YDC-WI 1319 1:09.21Fedorowicz, Maddie K

33.37 35.84

YDC-WI 1320 1:09.97Doty, Kelly L

32.76 37.21

DFAC-WI 1321 1:11.53Chun, Madison M

29.04 42.49

BAC-WI 1322 1:18.24Weller, Annika

36.67 41.57

DFAC-WI 1323 1:20.55Soucek, Hannah M

31.22 49.33

YDC-WI 13--- NSRobertson, Emma L

30.81

BAC-WI 13--- NSLambert, Katie A

LOO-WI 13--- NSMosher, Madeline s

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 131 1:06.22Eckerle, Claire E

32.70 33.52

BAC-WI 132 1:07.81Center, Alexandra D

33.07 34.74

BAC-WI 133 1:07.90Hornacek, Sadie R

33.39 34.51

BAC-WI 134 1:08.12Dziuk, Samantha N

33.94 34.18

YDC-WI 135 1:08.15First, Mary C

32.73 35.42

BAC-WI 136 1:09.89Attaway, Caitlin L

34.29 35.60

BAC-WI 137 1:13.36Lundal, Haley J

35.28 38.08

DFAC-WI 138 1:13.51Riem, Lara I

35.21 38.30

BAC-WI 139 1:13.64Andes, Riley E

35.65 37.99

DFAC-WI 13*10 1:16.34Budde, Natalie G

36.39 39.95

DFAC-WI 13*10 1:16.34Challoner, Sydney V

37.57 38.77

DFAC-WI 1312 1:23.98Chun, Madison M

39.45 44.53

YDC-WI 1313 1:26.34Fedorowicz, Maddie K

41.89 44.45

UN-WI 1314 1:33.45Castagnet, Catie Aspen

43.66 49.79

DFAC-WI 1315 1:35.15Soucek, Hannah M

45.72 49.43

BAC-WI 1316 1:35.69Weller, Annika

46.49 49.20

BAC-WI 13--- DQZwaska, Lily P

39.88 41.75

YDC-WI 13--- NSRobertson, Emma L

LOO-WI 13--- NSMosher, Madeline s

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 1:13.98Dziuk, Samantha N

35.66 38.32

BAC-WI 132 1:15.16McNeil, Maggie E

35.73 39.43

BAC-WI 133 1:16.37Prescott, Olivia A

35.99 40.38

DFAC-WI 134 1:18.48Powers, Rachel A

37.44 41.04

DFAC-WI 135 1:19.00Challoner, Sydney V

37.82 41.18

YDC-WI 136 1:20.15Eckerle, Claire E

37.72 42.43

YDC-WI 137 1:21.18First, Mary C

38.49 42.69

YDC-WI 138 1:24.08Mirus, Emmie A

39.77 44.31

BAC-WI 139 1:27.00Zwaska, Lily P

41.00 46.00

BAC-WI 1310 1:28.62Andes, Riley E

41.86 46.76

DFAC-WI 1311 1:31.34Barger, Mikaela

43.58 47.76

YDC-WI 1312 1:31.67Fedorowicz, Maddie K

43.03 48.64

BAC-WI 1313 1:32.80Hartlieb, Gretchen

42.80 50.00
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Results

(Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 1314 1:32.97Budde, Natalie G

43.65 49.32

YDC-WI 1315 1:35.37Doty, Kelly L

43.81 51.56

DFAC-WI 1316 1:58.73Soucek, Hannah M

58.44 1:00.29

UN-WI 13--- DQCorbae, Elena M

39.47 43.09

LOO-WI 13--- NSMosher, Madeline s

BAC-WI 13--- NSLambert, Katie A

UN-WI 13--- NSCastagnet, Catie Aspen

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 131 1:06.37Barger, Mikaela

31.22 35.15

YDC-WI 132 1:06.93First, Mary C

30.89 36.04

BAC-WI 133 1:07.45Prescott, Olivia A

31.77 35.68

DFAC-WI 134 1:07.68Powers, Rachel A

32.43 35.25

BAC-WI 135 1:07.70McNeil, Maggie E

31.43 36.27

YDC-WI 136 1:08.05Eckerle, Claire E

32.05 36.00

YDC-WI 137 1:09.74Otto, Claire

32.00 37.74

BAC-WI 138 1:12.05Hornacek, Sadie R

34.23 37.82

YDC-WI 139 1:12.12Mirus, Emmie A

33.90 38.22

BAC-WI 1310 1:15.19Hartlieb, Gretchen

34.45 40.74

BAC-WI 1311 1:17.37Andes, Riley E

35.61 41.76

DFAC-WI 1312 1:25.55Chun, Madison M

38.19 47.36

BAC-WI 13--- NSLambert, Katie A

LOO-WI 13--- NSMosher, Madeline s

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 131 2:15.00Nelson, Beata D

28.36 34.74 39.88 32.02

DFAC-WI 132 2:19.27Powers, Rachel A

31.31 34.45 42.02 31.49

BAC-WI 133 2:25.04Center, Alexandra D

31.04 37.03 44.29 32.68

BAC-WI 134 2:26.89McNeil, Maggie E

31.71 37.89 42.50 34.79

BAC-WI 135 2:31.15Hornacek, Sadie R

33.39 38.60 46.17 32.99

BAC-WI 136 2:31.17Lin, Victoria

32.95 38.02 48.36 31.84

YDC-WI 137 2:36.05Mirus, Emmie A

34.21 40.73 45.37 35.74

DFAC-WI 138 2:37.13Challoner, Sydney V

34.91 40.28 45.61 36.33

DFAC-WI 139 2:39.91Riem, Lara I

37.21 39.43 46.78 36.49

BAC-WI 1310 2:40.43Attaway, Caitlin L

33.26 39.64 47.96 39.57

BAC-WI 1311 2:47.44Hartlieb, Gretchen

36.40 42.95 50.70 37.39

DFAC-WI 1312 2:49.83Budde, Natalie G

37.81 41.01 53.10 37.91

BAC-WI 1313 2:52.36Zwaska, Lily P

37.91 43.08 49.34 42.03

DFAC-WI 1314 3:02.35Chun, Madison M

37.24 45.45 59.85 39.81

YDC-WI 1315 3:03.28Fedorowicz, Maddie K

43.74 47.80 50.98 40.76

UN-WI 1316 3:10.73Castagnet, Catie Aspen

39.06 50.45 58.38 42.84

BAC-WI 13--- DQWeller, Annika

46.06 51.68 1:43.30

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 141 1:01.96Storms, Grace M

30.13 31.83

BAC-WI 142 1:02.75Lederer, Emma

29.72 33.03

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 141 1:08.91Karbusicky, Emma R

34.32 34.59

BAC-WI 142 1:09.99Lederer, Emma

34.45 35.54

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 141 1:13.37Karbusicky, Emma R

35.00 38.37

BAC-WI 142 1:20.46Storms, Grace M

38.30 42.16

BAC-WI 143 1:24.69Lederer, Emma

39.49 45.20

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 141 1:08.92Karbusicky, Emma R

32.77 36.15

BAC-WI 142 1:13.23Storms, Grace M

34.22 39.01

 
Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 141 2:33.13Lederer, Emma

32.05 38.66 46.21 36.21
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Results
 
Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 131 5:33.76Nelson, Beata D

31.10 34.05 34.68 34.35

33.97 33.77 33.40 33.66

33.10 31.68

BAC-WI 132 5:41.77Dziuk, Samantha N

31.41 34.59 34.91 34.74

34.70 34.66 34.53 34.88

34.10 33.25

BAC-WI 133 5:48.21Hornacek, Sadie R

32.01 34.80 35.10 34.87

34.86 35.24 35.37 35.51

35.55 34.90

DFAC-WI 134 6:08.02Riem, Lara I

32.76 36.29 37.22 37.39

38.04 37.54 38.48 37.24

36.68 36.38

BAC-WI 145 6:11.14Karbusicky, Emma R

32.85

35.46

YDC-WI 136 6:16.08Otto, Claire

33.53 38.17 38.84 39.42

39.19 38.90 38.67 38.27

37.84 33.25

DFAC-WI 137 6:19.38Barger, Mikaela

35.19 38.34 39.46 38.73

38.99 38.83 39.58 38.35

36.18 35.73

UN-WI 138 6:24.73Corbae, Elena M

34.53 39.15 39.11 39.30

39.47 38.95 38.85 39.27

38.15 37.95

DFAC-WI 139 6:27.03Challoner, Sydney V

35.81 38.58 40.11 40.79

39.51 39.94 40.02 38.13

36.85 37.29

YDC-WI 13--- NSRobertson, Emma L

BAC-WI 13--- NSLambert, Katie A

BAC-WI 13--- NSLin, Victoria

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.24YDC-WI

1) Eckerle, Claire E 13 2) Mirus, Emmie A 13

3) First, Mary C 13 4) Nelson, Beata D 13

26.78 27.74 26.44 24.28

A2 1:46.56BAC-WI

1) Hornacek, Sadie R 13 2) McNeil, Maggie E 13

3) Dziuk, Samantha N 13 4) Center, Alexandra D 13

28.70 26.26 26.54 25.06

B3 1:54.52BAC-WI

1) Karbusicky, Emma R 14 2) Attaway, Caitlin L 13

3) Prescott, Olivia A 13 4) Lin, Victoria 13

29.38 29.38 27.07 28.69

C4 1:56.32BAC-WI

1) Zwaska, Lily P 13 2) Lederer, Emma 14

3) Storms, Grace M 14 4) Andes, Riley E 13

29.86 28.78 28.67 29.01

A5 1:57.10DFAC-WI

1) Barger, Mikaela 13 2) Challoner, Sydney V 13

3) Riem, Lara I 13 4) Powers, Rachel A 13

28.28 30.90 29.26 28.66

D6 2:05.50BAC-WI

1) Hartlieb, Gretchen 13 2) Gould, Megan 13

3) Weller, Annika 13

30.36 29.32 35.26 30.56

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.83YDC-WI

1) Nelson, Beata D 13 2) Mirus, Emmie A 13

3) First, Mary C 13 4) Eckerle, Claire E 13

27.78 35.85 28.04 26.16

A2 1:58.13BAC-WI

1) McNeil, Maggie E 13 2) Dziuk, Samantha N 13

3) Center, Alexandra D 13 4) Hornacek, Sadie R 13

30.98 33.67 27.41 26.07

B3 1:59.50BAC-WI

1) Lin, Victoria 13 2) Karbusicky, Emma R 14

3) Lambert, Katie A 13 4) Prescott, Olivia A 13

30.14 32.83 29.79 26.74

A4 2:05.98DFAC-WI

1) Powers, Rachel A 13 2) Riem, Lara I 13

3) Barger, Mikaela 13 4) Budde, Natalie G 13

31.19 36.63 29.13 29.03

D5 2:11.67BAC-WI

1) Andes, Riley E 13 2) Zwaska, Lily P 13

3) Lederer, Emma 14 4) Gould, Megan 13

33.20 38.06 30.87 29.54

C6 2:11.72BAC-WI

1) Attaway, Caitlin L 13 2) Storms, Grace M 14

3) Hartlieb, Gretchen 13 4) Lundal, Haley J 13

33.32 29.82

B--- NSYDC-WI

1) Otto, Claire 13 2) Fedorowicz, Maddie K 13

3) Robertson, Emma L 13 4) Doty, Kelly L 13

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 23.91Jimenez, Mateo J

BAC-WI  62 24.79Hefty, Gavin D

YDC-WI  63 33.23Kalish, Daniel

BAC-WI  54 38.45Anderson, John C

BAC-WI  45 41.86Jimenez, Andres J

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 27.38Jimenez, Mateo J

BAC-WI  62 32.81Hefty, Gavin D

YDC-WI  63 33.41Kalish, Daniel
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Results
 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  61 33.21Hefty, Gavin D

YDC-WI  62 50.71Kalish, Daniel

BAC-WI  6--- DQJimenez, Mateo J

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  6--- DQJimenez, Mateo J

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 17.68Richmond, Nathaniel A

BAC-WI  72 18.34Senke, Colin

YDC-WI  73 18.88Muckian, Gavin A

BAC-WI  74 20.17McCartney, Max G

YDC-WI  75 20.35Godwin, Ryan

BAC-WI  76 20.36Shorter, Steven L

BAC-WI  77 20.68Wheeler, Matthew C

BAC-WI  78 21.07Jones, Keaton

BAC-WI  79 21.08Lahey, Sean E

BAC-WI  710 21.40Lahey, Ryan D

YDC-WI  711 21.43Hallick, Ethan J

BAC-WI  712 24.97Anderson, David K

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 23.16Shorter, Steven L

YDC-WI  72 24.80Muckian, Gavin A

YDC-WI  73 25.20Hallick, Ethan J

BAC-WI  74 25.28Senke, Colin

BAC-WI  75 25.67Wheeler, Matthew C

YDC-WI  76 25.74Godwin, Ryan

BAC-WI  77 27.90McCartney, Max G

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 23.56Lahey, Ryan D

BAC-WI  72 25.79Jones, Keaton

BAC-WI  73 28.16Lahey, Sean E

YDC-WI  74 28.76Hallick, Ethan J

YDC-WI  75 29.62Godwin, Ryan

YDC-WI  76 31.71Muckian, Gavin A

BAC-WI  77 32.29Senke, Colin

BAC-WI  78 35.05Anderson, David K

BAC-WI  7--- DQWheeler, Matthew C

BAC-WI  7--- DQMcCartney, Max G

BAC-WI  7--- DQShorter, Steven L

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  71 24.91Richmond, Nathaniel A

BAC-WI  72 25.99Wheeler, Matthew C

YDC-WI  73 29.63Godwin, Ryan

BAC-WI  74 31.01Senke, Colin

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 15.99Korb, Chase G

BAC-WI  82 17.00Jimenez, Isandro M

DFAC-WI  83 17.70Budde, Isaac J

BAC-WI  84 18.19Torrealba, Diego J

YDC-WI  85 18.27Marcus, Flynn H

YDC-WI  86 18.39Wellnitz, Benjamin G

UN-WI-WI  87 18.50Chen, Eddie

BAC-WI  88 18.68Renfert, Koby H

YDC-WI  89 19.12Bennin, Luke D

BAC-WI  810 20.81Go, Michael E

BAC-WI  811 21.25Petersen, Davis

DFAC-WI  812 21.43Nigro, Hayden F

BAC-WI  813 24.71Zhang, Edwin

BAC-WI  8--- NSNeuhaus, Grant T

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 20.59Korb, Chase G

BAC-WI  82 22.58Lundal, Cooper S

BAC-WI  83 23.09Renfert, Koby H

BAC-WI  84 23.43Jimenez, Isandro M

YDC-WI  85 24.12Marcus, Flynn H

BAC-WI  8*6 24.46Petersen, Davis

DFAC-WI  8*6 24.46Budde, Isaac J

BAC-WI  88 27.00Go, Michael E

DFAC-WI  89 27.45Nigro, Hayden F

BAC-WI  810 31.00Neuhaus, Grant T

BAC-WI  811 31.41Zhang, Edwin

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 23.22Korb, Chase G

YDC-WI  82 25.48Wellnitz, Benjamin G

DFAC-WI  83 25.63Nigro, Hayden F

YDC-WI  84 26.15Bennin, Luke D

BAC-WI  85 27.13Torrealba, Diego J

UN-WI-WI  86 27.89Chen, Eddie

BAC-WI  87 30.37Petersen, Davis

BAC-WI  88 31.77Lundal, Cooper S

BAC-WI  8--- DQZhang, Edwin

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 18.77Korb, Chase G

YDC-WI  82 20.30Marcus, Flynn H

YDC-WI  83 20.72Bennin, Luke D

BAC-WI  84 21.18Torrealba, Diego J

BAC-WI  85 21.54Jimenez, Isandro M

YDC-WI  86 22.98Wellnitz, Benjamin G

BAC-WI  8--- DQPetersen, Davis

BAC-WI  8--- DQLundal, Cooper S

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  81 1:45.06Bennin, Luke D

BAC-WI  82 1:53.05Torrealba, Diego J
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Results

(Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  83 1:53.26Lundal, Cooper S

UN-WI-WI  84 1:53.93Chen, Eddie

YDC-WI  75 2:01.96Hallick, Ethan J

BAC-WI  7--- DQJones, Keaton

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.57YDC-WI

1) Bennin, Luke D 8 2) Muckian, Gavin A 7

3) Wellnitz, Benjamin G 8 4) Marcus, Flynn H 8

39.29 37.28

A2 1:16.64BAC-WI

1) Torrealba, Diego J 8 2) Go, Michael E 8

3) Jimenez, Isandro M 8 4) Richmond, Nathaniel A 7

39.58 37.06

B3 1:22.25BAC-WI

1) Petersen, Davis 8 2) Lahey, Ryan D 7

3) Lundal, Cooper S 8 4) Korb, Chase G 8

45.31 36.94

C4 1:32.53BAC-WI

1) Lahey, Sean E 7 2) Jimenez, Mateo J 6

3) Jones, Keaton 7 4) Senke, Colin 7

50.65 41.88

D5 1:33.89BAC-WI

1) Hefty, Gavin D 6 2) McCartney, Max G 7

3) Wheeler, Matthew C 7 4) Anderson, David K 7

51.46 42.43

E6 1:52.73BAC-WI

1) Zhang, Edwin 8 2) Anderson, John C 5

3) Jimenez, Andres J 4 4) Neuhaus, Grant T 8

1:13.99 38.74

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.35YDC-WI

1) Wellnitz, Benjamin G 8 2) Marcus, Flynn H 8

3) Bennin, Luke D 8 4) Muckian, Gavin A 7

52.60 33.75

A2 1:33.24BAC-WI

1) Jimenez, Isandro M 8 2) Lahey, Sean E 7

3) Korb, Chase G 8 4) Richmond, Nathaniel A 7

55.13 38.11

C3 1:55.89BAC-WI

1) Jones, Keaton 7 2) Hefty, Gavin D 6

3) Senke, Colin 7 4) Go, Michael E 8

1:05.32 50.57

B--- DQBAC-WI

1) Petersen, Davis 8 2) Lahey, Ryan D 7

3) Lundal, Cooper S 8 4) Torrealba, Diego J 8

59.92 44.22

D--- DQBAC-WI

1) Wheeler, Matthew C 7 2) Jimenez, Mateo J 6

3) Zhang, Edwin 8 4) Shorter, Steven L 7

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  91 31.12Casey-Hrenak, Issac S

BAC-WI  92 31.87Wowk, Will

DFAC-WI  93 32.55Ramminger, Ben L

BAC-WI  94 32.91Feller, Charlie J

DFAC-WI  95 34.69Wiegand, Ben A

DFAC-WI  96 36.35Slane, Alton A

YDC-WI  97 36.91Finnell, Dane A

YDC-WI  98 40.54Muckian, Aidan J

BAC-WI  99 43.48Karbusicky, Andrew P

DFAC-WI  910 44.17Plagge, Chris J

BAC-WI  911 49.92Schaak, Joseph

Unattached-WI  912 50.08Vogel, Max L

BAC-WI  9--- NSRitter, Alex J

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI  91 39.96Ramminger, Ben L

DFAC-WI  92 43.60Wiegand, Ben A

DFAC-WI  93 50.26Slane, Alton A

DFAC-WI  94 54.45Plagge, Chris J

BAC-WI  95 58.33Schaak, Joseph

Unattached-WI  96 59.60Vogel, Max L

YDC-WI  9--- DQCasey-Hrenak, Issac S

BAC-WI  9--- DQWowk, Will

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  91 42.64teDuits, Truman J

BAC-WI  92 43.69Wowk, Will

BAC-WI  93 44.01Feller, Charlie J

YDC-WI  94 44.56Casey-Hrenak, Issac S

DFAC-WI  95 45.66Ramminger, Ben L

DFAC-WI  96 46.80Slane, Alton A

DFAC-WI  97 46.82Wiegand, Ben A

DFAC-WI  98 55.27Plagge, Chris J

YDC-WI  99 58.35Finnell, Dane A

BAC-WI  910 1:00.48Schaak, Joseph

Unattached-WI  911 1:00.72Vogel, Max L

YDC-WI  9--- DQMuckian, Aidan J

BAC-WI  9--- NSKarbusicky, Andrew P

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  91 37.90Feller, Charlie J

BAC-WI  92 37.91teDuits, Truman J

YDC-WI  93 45.95Finnell, Dane A

BAC-WI  94 1:01.37Schaak, Joseph

Unattached-WI  9--- DQVogel, Max L

BAC-WI  9--- NSRitter, Alex J

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  91 1:21.23teDuits, Truman J

38.24 42.99

BAC-WI  92 1:23.12Wowk, Will

39.30 43.82

DFAC-WI  93 1:24.59Ramminger, Ben L

BAC-WI  94 1:24.85Feller, Charlie J

41.25 43.60
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Results

(Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI  95 1:45.74Muckian, Aidan J

51.24 54.50

YDC-WI  96 1:46.31Finnell, Dane A

51.62 54.69

DFAC-WI  97 1:50.31Plagge, Chris J

53.98 56.33

BAC-WI  98 1:55.68Karbusicky, Andrew P

58.93 56.75

DFAC-WI  9--- DQWiegand, Ben A

44.14 49.06

BAC-WI  9--- NSRitter, Alex J

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 28.79Conzemius, Gennarino J

YDC-WI 102 30.20Barth, Josh S

DFAC-WI 103 31.80Marty, Nolan L

DFAC-WI 104 32.09Brehmer, Jacob R

BAC-WI 105 32.16Andes, Brody D

YDC-WI 106 32.54Miller, Henry S

BAC-WI 107 34.16Martin, Andrew J

BAC-WI 108 35.05Lemmenes, Alexander C

BAC-WI 109 37.23Madoch, Michael W

BAC-WI 1010 38.13McKinnon, Garrett S

BAC-WI 1011 38.67Schaak, James P

DFAC-WI 1012 42.57Straus, Collin M

BAC-WI 1013 44.27Neuhaus, Zach C

BAC-WI 1014 47.24Renfert, Karsey P

BAC-WI 1015 51.23Raimy, Noah I

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 101 33.72Barth, Josh S

BAC-WI 102 34.79Parkin, Archer J

BAC-WI 103 35.48Conzemius, Gennarino J

DFAC-WI 104 35.88Yentz, Jack W

BAC-WI 105 38.85Martin, Andrew J

DFAC-WI 106 40.05Marty, Nolan L

BAC-WI 107 40.20Andes, Brody D

BAC-WI 108 47.06McKinnon, Garrett S

DFAC-WI 109 49.83Straus, Collin M

BAC-WI 1010 1:00.05Renfert, Karsey P

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 101 39.30Miller, Henry S

DFAC-WI 102 41.90Marty, Nolan L

DFAC-WI 103 41.93Brehmer, Jacob R

BAC-WI 104 48.42Lemmenes, Alexander C

BAC-WI 105 49.58McKinnon, Garrett S

BAC-WI 106 52.37Madoch, Michael W

BAC-WI 107 53.17Schaak, James P

BAC-WI 108 54.84Neuhaus, Zach C

BAC-WI 109 59.89Raimy, Noah I

DFAC-WI 10--- DQStraus, Collin M

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 32.04Parkin, Archer J

YDC-WI 102 33.61Bensch, Constantin M

BAC-WI 103 36.76Andes, Brody D

YDC-WI 104 36.78Miller, Henry S

DFAC-WI 105 37.99Brehmer, Jacob R

DFAC-WI 106 40.37Yentz, Jack W

BAC-WI 107 41.41Madoch, Michael W

DFAC-WI 108 42.04Marty, Nolan L

BAC-WI 109 43.97Martin, Andrew J

BAC-WI 1010 1:00.38Raimy, Noah I

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 101 1:12.85Conzemius, Gennarino J

34.13 38.72

BAC-WI 102 1:14.47Parkin, Archer J

35.29 39.18

YDC-WI 103 1:15.26Barth, Josh S

34.87 40.39

YDC-WI 104 1:19.07Bensch, Constantin M

DFAC-WI 105 1:24.26Yentz, Jack W

36.99 47.27

BAC-WI 106 1:31.50Martin, Andrew J

41.24 50.26

BAC-WI 107 1:36.08McKinnon, Garrett S

47.37 48.71

BAC-WI 108 1:40.39Lemmenes, Alexander C

50.07 50.32

BAC-WI 109 1:43.75Schaak, James P

48.86 54.89

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 101 2:23.78Barth, Josh S

33.57 36.55 37.54 36.12

BAC-WI 102 2:34.47Andes, Brody D

36.24 39.61 40.50 38.12

YDC-WI 103 2:35.04Bensch, Constantin M

36.66 41.52 40.64 36.22

DFAC-WI 104 2:36.00Brehmer, Jacob R

35.80 39.85 41.03 39.32

DFAC-WI 105 2:38.53Yentz, Jack W

36.48 41.41 40.49 40.15

BAC-WI  96 3:00.70teDuits, Truman J

42.05 46.63 47.11 44.91

BAC-WI 107 3:11.39Schaak, James P

42.97 49.01 51.70 47.71

DFAC-WI  98 3:15.32Slane, Alton A

41.89 51.09 52.52 49.82

DFAC-WI  89 3:49.85Nigro, Hayden F

47.16 1:01.98 1:03.30 57.41

BAC-WI  910 3:54.04Karbusicky, Andrew P

50.19 1:01.07 1:02.38 1:00.40

DFAC-WI 1011 3:54.89Straus, Collin M

48.05 1:00.81 1:05.00 1:01.03
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Results
 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.24YDC-WI

1) Bensch, Constantin M 10 2) Casey-Hrenak, Issac S 9

3) Miller, Henry S 10 4) Barth, Josh S 10

30.95 31.54 32.36 29.39

A2 2:08.32DFAC-WI

1) Brehmer, Jacob R 10 2) Ramminger, Ben L 9

3) Yentz, Jack W 10 4) Marty, Nolan L 10

32.04 33.60 30.64 32.04

A3 2:10.01BAC-WI

1) Conzemius, Gennarino J 10 2) Madoch, Michael W 10

3) Feller, Charlie J 9 4) Wowk, Will 9

29.47 34.52 33.47 32.55

B4 2:13.51BAC-WI

1) Parkin, Archer J 10 2) Andes, Brody D 10

3) Martin, Andrew J 10 4) teDuits, Truman J 9

31.44 32.66 19.31 50.10

C5 2:44.54BAC-WI

1) McKinnon, Garrett S 10 2) Schaak, James P 10

3) Raimy, Noah I 10 4) Lemmenes, Alexander C 10

41.65 40.30 45.48 37.11

B6 2:45.23DFAC-WI

1) Slane, Alton A 9 2) Nigro, Hayden F 8

3) Plagge, Chris J 9 4) Wiegand, Ben A 9

37.86 55.61 24.84 46.92

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.93YDC-WI

1) Barth, Josh S 10 2) Miller, Henry S 10

3) Bensch, Constantin M 10 4) Casey-Hrenak, Issac S 9

34.05 41.15 32.18 30.55

A2 2:24.12DFAC-WI

1) Yentz, Jack W 10 2) Marty, Nolan L 10

3) Ramminger, Ben L 9 4) Brehmer, Jacob R 10

34.65 42.13 17.97 49.37

B3 2:25.79BAC-WI

1) Martin, Andrew J 10 2) Conzemius, Gennarino J 10

3) teDuits, Truman J 9 4) Feller, Charlie J 9

43.30 39.40 29.86 33.23

A4 2:28.80BAC-WI

1) Andes, Brody D 10 2) Lemmenes, Alexander C 10

3) Parkin, Archer J 10 4) Wowk, Will 9

38.59 48.51 30.17 31.53

B5 3:00.53DFAC-WI

1) Plagge, Chris J 9 2) Slane, Alton A 9

3) Wiegand, Ben A 9 4) Straus, Collin M 10

48.00 48.27 43.98 40.28

C6 3:04.13BAC-WI

1) McKinnon, Garrett S 10 2) Schaak, James P 10

3) Madoch, Michael W 10 4) Raimy, Noah I 10

44.93 52.08 42.57 44.55

D--- 3:44.06BAC-WI

1) Schaak, Joseph 9 2) Neuhaus, Zach C 10

3) Karbusicky, Andrew P 9 4) Renfert, Karsey P 10

58.38 57.78 54.76 53.14

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 111 29.12Burgener, Jacob C

BAC-WI 112 29.60McDade, Ben J

BAC-WI 113 29.82Storms, Eric M

UN-WI-WI 114 30.64Chen, David

BAC-WI 115 30.65Zwaska, Abram

YDC-WI 116 31.00Buencamino, Adam M

YDC-WI 117 31.40Worledge, Miles A

BAC-WI 118 32.10Carney, Joey

DFAC-WI 119 32.23Soucek, George M

DFAC-WI 1110 32.65Wiegand, Kyle C

BAC-WI 1111 32.72Birschbach, Kane

BAC-WI 1112 32.86Lemmenes, Aris H

DFAC-WI 1113 33.10Slane, Alex A

BAC-WI 1114 33.15Draves, Nicolas D

DFAC-WI 1115 34.08Moe, Alex C

YDC-WI 1116 34.56Casey, Noah J

DFAC-WI 1117 34.93Popke, Tyler J

BAC-WI 1118 35.36Sheehan, Dane

BAC-WI 1119 36.76Demitrios, Drake O

BAC-WI 1120 37.73Leung, Jason H

DFAC-WI 1121 47.02Camarato, Matthew S

YDC-WI 1122 51.46Manken, Ivan

BAC-WI 11--- NSStewart, Ryan S

BAC-WI 11--- NSWyman, Declan J

DFAC-WI 11--- NSIppolito, Ben R

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 111 32.59Storms, Eric M

BAC-WI 112 35.66McDade, Ben J

DFAC-WI 113 37.06Soucek, George M

UN-WI 114 37.79Williams, Cole T

YDC-WI 115 38.31Buencamino, Adam M

BAC-WI 116 38.97Bell, Cole M

YDC-WI 117 39.28Casey, Noah J

DFAC-WI 118 39.68Moe, Alex C

YDC-WI 119 39.93Worledge, Miles A

DFAC-WI 1110 40.69Popke, Tyler J

DFAC-WI 1111 42.22Wiegand, Kyle C

BAC-WI 1112 42.29Draves, Nicolas D

BAC-WI 1113 44.34Welsh, Jackson D

DFAC-WI 1114 44.71Ippolito, Ben R

BAC-WI 1115 45.13Birschbach, Kane

BAC-WI 1116 47.89Demitrios, Drake O

YDC-WI 1117 54.78Manken, Ivan

DFAC-WI 1118 57.75Camarato, Matthew S

BAC-WI 11--- DQSheehan, Dane

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 111 36.87Storms, Eric M

BAC-WI 112 37.01Wowk, Alex P

UN-WI 113 37.31Williams, Cole T

UN-WI-WI 114 37.63Chen, David

DFAC-WI 115 40.41Popke, Tyler J
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Results

(Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 116 42.72Bell, Cole M

BAC-WI 117 42.93Birschbach, Kane

DFAC-WI 118 43.12Burgener, Jacob C

BAC-WI 119 43.62Carney, Joey

DFAC-WI 1110 44.32Slane, Alex A

DFAC-WI 1111 44.70Soucek, George M

DFAC-WI 1112 44.95Wiegand, Kyle C

BAC-WI 1113 45.13Demitrios, Drake O

BAC-WI 1114 45.14Lemmenes, Aris H

BAC-WI 1115 46.28Leung, Jason H

DFAC-WI 1116 48.48Moe, Alex C

BAC-WI 1117 48.70Sheehan, Dane

BAC-WI 1118 49.92Draves, Nicolas D

DFAC-WI 1119 57.34Ippolito, Ben R

BAC-WI 11--- DQZwaska, Abram

BAC-WI 11--- NSWyman, Declan J

BAC-WI 11--- NSWelsh, Jackson D

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 111 29.69Storms, Eric M

BAC-WI 112 30.82Wowk, Alex P

DFAC-WI 113 34.89Burgener, Jacob C

DFAC-WI 114 35.74Slane, Alex A

BAC-WI 11--- NSStewart, Ryan S

BAC-WI 11--- NSWyman, Declan J

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 111 1:09.52Wowk, Alex P

30.98 38.54

BAC-WI 112 1:14.85McDade, Ben J

34.02 40.83

BAC-WI 113 1:16.51Zwaska, Abram

36.78 39.73

UN-WI-WI 114 1:16.54Chen, David

35.73 40.81

UN-WI 115 1:21.25Williams, Cole T

38.65 42.60

DFAC-WI 116 1:21.41Slane, Alex A

39.09 42.32

YDC-WI 117 1:22.33Buencamino, Adam M

36.65 45.68

BAC-WI 118 1:22.92Bell, Cole M

38.54 44.38

DFAC-WI 119 1:24.57Popke, Tyler J

41.28 43.29

BAC-WI 1110 1:25.13Carney, Joey

40.40 44.73

BAC-WI 1111 1:27.34Birschbach, Kane

44.29 43.05

BAC-WI 1112 1:29.36Lemmenes, Aris H

43.99 45.37

YDC-WI 1113 1:33.16Casey, Noah J

40.93 52.23

BAC-WI 1114 1:33.29Sheehan, Dane

43.78 49.51

BAC-WI 1115 1:38.34Draves, Nicolas D

46.12 52.22

DFAC-WI 11--- DQWiegand, Kyle C

41.29 50.53

YDC-WI 11--- DQManken, Ivan

58.54 1:03.74

BAC-WI 11--- NSStewart, Ryan S

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 25.73Draves, Michael L

YDC-WI 122 27.27Keith, Connor

DFAC-WI 123 27.28Ramminger, Ryan K

BAC-WI 124 28.61Horton, Drake E

BAC-WI 125 29.63Driscoll, Gregory J

DFAC-WI 126 29.95Doyle, J D

BAC-WI 127 30.10Lundal, Roark D

YDC-WI 128 31.51Doerre, Owen

YDC-WI 129 32.41Gehin, Noah V

BAC-WI 1210 33.76Staley-Ross, Jasper J

BAC-WI 1211 35.00Jorgensen, Mitchell R

BAC-WI 1212 35.58Culver, Joe C

BAC-WI 12--- NSFulton, John W

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 12*1 32.44Keith, Connor

DFAC-WI 12*1 32.44Ramminger, Ryan K

BAC-WI 123 34.57Horton, Drake E

DFAC-WI 124 34.65Doyle, J D

BAC-WI 125 35.51Lundal, Roark D

BAC-WI 126 41.27Culver, Joe C

BAC-WI 127 42.47Staley-Ross, Jasper J

BAC-WI 128 42.88Jorgensen, Mitchell R

BAC-WI 12--- NSGregory, Tai L

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 121 33.91Ramminger, Ryan K

YDC-WI 122 38.27Doerre, Owen

YDC-WI 123 39.44Wellnitz, Jacob A

BAC-WI 124 48.78Fulton, John W

YDC-WI 125 49.17Gehin, Noah V

BAC-WI 126 49.60Culver, Joe C

BAC-WI 12--- DQHorton, Drake E

BAC-WI 12--- NSGregory, Tai L

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 28.69Draves, Michael L

YDC-WI 122 29.98Keith, Connor

DFAC-WI 123 33.68Doyle, J D

BAC-WI 124 35.48Driscoll, Gregory J
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Results
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 1:05.48Draves, Michael L

30.17 35.31

YDC-WI 122 1:11.35Wellnitz, Jacob A

33.48 37.87

YDC-WI 123 1:12.16Keith, Connor

33.45 38.71

DFAC-WI 124 1:14.71Doyle, J D

34.87 39.84

BAC-WI 125 1:15.45Lundal, Roark D

35.10 40.35

BAC-WI 126 1:15.62Horton, Drake E

35.11 40.51

YDC-WI 127 1:18.88Doerre, Owen

40.18 38.70

YDC-WI 128 1:30.49Gehin, Noah V

44.46 46.03

BAC-WI 12--- DQDriscoll, Gregory J

36.14 42.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.17BAC-WI

1) Draves, Michael L 12 2) Storms, Eric M 11

3) Draves, Nicolas D 11 4) McDade, Ben J 11

25.82 29.64 31.07 28.64

B2 1:56.05BAC-WI

1) Wowk, Alex P 11 2) Zwaska, Abram 11

3) Horton, Drake E 12 4) Lundal, Roark D 12

27.67 30.60 28.59 29.19

A3 1:58.78YDC-WI

1) Wellnitz, Jacob A 12 2) Buencamino, Adam M 11

3) Worledge, Miles A 11 4) Keith, Connor 12

28.87 34.91 28.44 26.56

A4 2:03.74DFAC-WI

1) Doyle, J D 12 2) Wiegand, Kyle C 11

3) Burgener, Jacob C 11 4) Ramminger, Ryan K 12

30.66 34.59 31.60 26.89

D5 2:19.46BAC-WI

1) Lemmenes, Aris H 11 2) Culver, Joe C 12

3) Jorgensen, Mitchell R 12 4) Birschbach, Kane 11

34.35 36.92 34.91 33.28

C6 2:20.43BAC-WI

1) Carney, Joey 11 2) Driscoll, Gregory J 12

3) Stewart, Ryan S 11 4) Bell, Cole M 11

35.19 31.03 41.06 33.15

B7 2:24.15DFAC-WI

1) Soucek, George M 11 2) Camarato, Matthew S 11

3) Moe, Alex C 11 4) Slane, Alex A 11

32.91 42.95 35.28 33.01

E8 2:27.11BAC-WI

1) Sheehan, Dane 11 2) Leung, Jason H 11

3) Demitrios, Drake O 11 4) Welsh, Jackson D 11

36.19 38.72 1:12.20

B9 2:29.02YDC-WI

1) Casey, Noah J 11 2) Gehin, Noah V 12

3) Manken, Ivan 11 4) Doerre, Owen 12

35.91 32.94 1:20.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:07.29BAC-WI

1) McDade, Ben J 11 2) Zwaska, Abram 11

3) Lundal, Roark D 12 4) Draves, Michael L 12

35.23 35.94 30.74 25.38

A*2 2:09.93YDC-WI

1) Wellnitz, Jacob A 12 2) Doerre, Owen 12

3) Keith, Connor 12 4) Worledge, Miles A 11

33.58 36.80 28.70 30.85

A*2 2:09.93BAC-WI

1) Wowk, Alex P 11 2) Storms, Eric M 11

3) Horton, Drake E 12 4) Draves, Nicolas D 11

31.17 35.00 32.23 31.53

A4 2:13.55DFAC-WI

1) Doyle, J D 12 2) Ramminger, Ryan K 12

3) Slane, Alex A 11 4) Burgener, Jacob C 11

34.10 33.39 36.01 30.05

B5 2:29.21DFAC-WI

1) Soucek, George M 11 2) Popke, Tyler J 11

3) Moe, Alex C 11 4) Wiegand, Kyle C 11

36.80 40.15 40.55 31.71

E6 2:44.21BAC-WI

1) Staley-Ross, Jasper J 12 2) Birschbach, Kane 11

3) Demitrios, Drake O 11 4) Sheehan, Dane 11

1:26.50 27.62

D7 2:49.24BAC-WI

1) Culver, Joe C 12 2) Lemmenes, Aris H 11

3) Driscoll, Gregory J 12 4) Jorgensen, Mitchell R 12

41.28 43.12 50.53 34.31

B8 2:51.10YDC-WI

1) Buencamino, Adam M 11 2) Gehin, Noah V 12

3) Casey, Noah J 11 4) Manken, Ivan 11

1:23.39 44.57

C--- DNFBAC-WI

1) Bell, Cole M 11 2) Fulton, John W 12

3) Stewart, Ryan S 11 4) Carney, Joey 11

38.91 48.51

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 121 1:57.99Draves, Michael L

28.08 30.12 30.11 29.68

YDC-WI 122 2:09.93Wellnitz, Jacob A

29.89 32.82 34.18 33.04

DFAC-WI 123 2:10.26Ramminger, Ryan K

30.20 33.80 34.18 32.08

BAC-WI 114 2:16.16Wowk, Alex P

31.55 34.12 35.07 35.42

BAC-WI 115 2:20.09McDade, Ben J

33.10 35.25 35.39 36.35

BAC-WI 106 2:25.31Conzemius, Gennarino J

32.76 38.38 39.46 34.71
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Results

(Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DFAC-WI 117 2:27.10Burgener, Jacob C

32.26 37.12 38.90 38.82

BAC-WI 128 2:28.08Driscoll, Gregory J

32.10 38.76 39.85 37.37

BAC-WI 119 2:30.11Zwaska, Abram

33.68 38.03 39.57 38.83

BAC-WI 1210 2:30.75Lundal, Roark D

34.52 38.58 40.15 37.50

UN-WI-WI 1111 2:37.72Chen, David

33.98 39.53 42.48 41.73

YDC-WI  912 2:45.56Casey-Hrenak, Issac S

36.32 41.21 39.79 48.24

DFAC-WI 1113 2:51.11Soucek, George M

39.13 44.29 44.86 42.83

YDC-WI 1114 2:53.66Casey, Noah J

1:32.50

DFAC-WI 1115 2:56.61Moe, Alex C

38.59 44.47 47.22 46.33

BAC-WI 1216 2:59.59Culver, Joe C

39.66 45.17 48.13 46.63

DFAC-WI 1117 3:08.80Ippolito, Ben R

43.76 51.02 49.80 44.22

UN-WI-WI  818 3:47.19Chen, Eddie

53.40 59.68 58.90 55.21

YDC-WI 1119 3:50.52Manken, Ivan

56.34 55.91

BAC-WI 12--- NSGregory, Tai L

39.20 45.53 47.41

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 1:02.78Birschbach, Evan

29.00 33.78

BAC-WI 132 1:05.14Delaney, Luke P

31.05 34.09

BAC-WI 133 1:13.36Handowski, Evan

34.03 39.33

BAC-WI 134 1:16.13Leung, Peter H

34.60 41.53

DFAC-WI 135 1:18.21Nelson, Will M

37.57 40.64

YDC-WI 13--- NSFrahm, Jason J

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 1:15.81Delaney, Luke P

36.98 38.83

BAC-WI 132 1:17.46Birschbach, Evan

36.90 40.56

BAC-WI 133 1:27.18Handowski, Evan

YDC-WI 13--- NSFrahm, Jason J

BAC-WI 13--- NSTemprano, Justin E

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 1:21.76Birschbach, Evan

37.10 44.66

BAC-WI 132 1:23.71Frucht, Andrew

40.08 43.63

BAC-WI 133 1:26.78Delaney, Luke P

40.97 45.81

DFAC-WI 134 1:48.82Nelson, Will M

51.73 57.09

BAC-WI 13--- NSTemprano, Justin E

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 1:02.87Temprano, Justin E

1:02.92

BAC-WI 132 1:08.39Frucht, Andrew

1:08.98

BAC-WI 133 1:12.15Delaney, Luke P

33.47 38.68

YDC-WI 13--- NSFrahm, Jason J

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 2:39.88Frucht, Andrew

33.01 41.71 47.26 37.90

BAC-WI 132 3:13.89Leung, Peter H

41.55 53.13 53.53 45.68

DFAC-WI 133 3:19.62Nelson, Will M

46.35 50.31 58.07 44.89

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 171 50.81Menninga, Nick

24.28 26.53

BAC-WI 142 51.56Wills, Chris A

25.23 26.33

YDC-WI 153 52.02Sackett, Andrew M

YDC-WI 164 52.23Roehr, Tyler J

25.32 26.91

YDC-WI 155 52.26McGilvray, Kade K

25.70 26.56

DFAC-WI 146 54.34Brehmer, Collin L

25.43 28.91

DFAC-WI 147 58.45Fish, Austin

27.86 30.59

DFAC-WI 148 1:01.46Potter, Sean B

28.85 32.61

BAC-WI 16--- NSImmerfall, Ben J

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 151 57.63Parkin, Zack K

28.74 28.89

YDC-WI 152 1:01.00Sackett, Andrew M

29.41 31.59

YDC-WI 173 1:01.76Menninga, Nick

29.87 31.89
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Results

(Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 154 1:03.50Wickstrom, Erik H

30.87 32.63

YDC-WI 165 1:05.39Roehr, Tyler J

31.26 34.13

DFAC-WI 146 1:14.53Potter, Sean B

36.33 38.20

BAC-WI 16--- NSImmerfall, Ben J

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Sponsor: The Wills Family

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 161 1:05.67Roehr, Tyler J

31.01 34.66

BAC-WI 142 1:06.53Wills, Chris A

32.17 34.36

YDC-WI 153 1:11.21McGilvray, Kade K

33.67 37.54

DFAC-WI 144 1:14.48Fish, Austin

35.67 38.81

DFAC-WI 145 1:14.87Brehmer, Collin L

35.34 39.53

DFAC-WI 146 1:28.92Potter, Sean B

42.80 46.12

YDC-WI 14--- NSBrugge, Noah O

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YDC-WI 151 58.18Sackett, Andrew M

26.72 31.46

BAC-WI 142 58.60Peterson-Weber, Alex Q

27.23 31.37

DFAC-WI 143 1:05.35Fish, Austin

30.17 35.18

DFAC-WI 144 1:16.11Potter, Sean B

34.84 41.27

YDC-WI 14--- NSBrugge, Noah O

BAC-WI 16--- NSImmerfall, Ben J

 
Boys 14 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 151 2:06.98Parkin, Zack K

27.52 31.62 38.46 29.38

YDC-WI 162 2:08.17Roehr, Tyler J

28.02 33.54 36.13 30.48

BAC-WI 143 2:09.79Wills, Chris A

29.89 34.04 35.87 29.99

YDC-WI 154 2:16.52Sackett, Andrew M

28.76 35.24 43.09 29.43

YDC-WI 155 2:18.09McGilvray, Kade K

28.67 35.45 41.47 32.50

YDC-WI 156 2:19.85Wickstrom, Erik H

30.34 36.53 42.25 30.73

DFAC-WI 147 2:21.69Brehmer, Collin L

29.25 37.10 42.87 32.47

DFAC-WI 148 2:25.37Fish, Austin

30.96 37.86 42.48 34.07

 
Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 141 5:09.77Wills, Chris A

28.80 32.14 31.23 31.83

31.74 31.75 31.87 31.41

30.86 28.14

BAC-WI 152 5:09.84Parkin, Zack K

29.08 30.83 30.86 31.66

32.50 32.87 32.12 32.11

30.16 27.65

BAC-WI 143 5:27.55Peterson-Weber, Alex Q

28.70 32.30 32.77 33.05

33.69 33.59 34.35 33.74

33.13 32.23

DFAC-WI 144 5:36.77Brehmer, Collin L

29.73 33.66 33.99 34.19

33.74 34.70 34.99 34.39

33.73 33.65

BAC-WI 135 6:29.89Birschbach, Evan

33.69 39.77 40.20 41.33

41.02 41.26 40.61 39.10

38.42 34.49

BAC-WI 136 6:47.34Frucht, Andrew

35.75 40.45 39.52 41.18

41.84 41.86 41.13 43.20

41.82 40.59

DFAC-WI 137 7:28.98Nelson, Will M

39.54 45.95 45.93 45.51

46.13 45.96 45.28 46.23

45.83 42.62

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.40YDC-WI

1) McGilvray, Kade K 15 2) Roehr, Tyler J 16

3) Sackett, Andrew M 15 4) Menninga, Nick 17

23.76 23.37 20.85 24.42

A2 1:55.04DFAC-WI

1) Potter, Sean B 14 2) Nelson, Will M 13

3) Fish, Austin 14 4) Brehmer, Collin L 14

28.41 35.10 27.02 24.51

B3 2:07.29BAC-WI

1) Birschbach, Evan 13 2) Handowski, Evan 13

3) Frucht, Andrew 13 4) Leung, Peter H 13

29.04 33.83 29.95 34.47

A--- SCRBAC-WI

1) Parkin, Zack K 15 2) Peterson-Weber, Alex Q 14

3) Wills, Chris A 14 4) Immerfall, Ben J 16

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.77YDC-WI

1) Sackett, Andrew M 15 2) Roehr, Tyler J 16

3) McGilvray, Kade K 15 4) Wickstrom, Erik H 15

27.62 29.36 25.47 24.32
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Results

(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 2:13.11BAC-WI

1) Frucht, Andrew 13 2) Birschbach, Evan 13

3) Delaney, Luke P 13 4) Leung, Peter H 13

34.76 34.88 32.44 31.03

A--- DQDFAC-WI

1) Potter, Sean B 14 2) Fish, Austin 14

3) Brehmer, Collin L 14 4) Nelson, Will M 13

41.19 26.98 26.52 38.64

A--- DQBAC-WI

1) Parkin, Zack K 15 2) Wills, Chris A 14

3) Temprano, Justin E 13 4) Peterson-Weber, Alex Q 14

26.32 29.50 27.15 23.54


